


TIGTORCH9 TIGTORCH9

v, C € ENeos7aT (© v C € mnovrar (©

Complete torch-EURO Complete torch-EURO
m I0H6306-36 Tk;g;fg?:iﬁs iar%ti:g/%fg SEX/BM12x1 1 m I0H7106-36 L”(-) ;E?O#Iragﬁllt oM ?"ﬁfﬁ&"ﬁag o 1
l TOREEEELE T8 T GORX M 1251 { l IOIRII0E-82 et S A L
owosss ez owmsss EEameTmwzens
IOHTS08:35 3ot ricomiamintax ! omoese  PEhinsdesemeds

Torch sintig 9 8m M12x1 Torch four switches 9 4m M12x1/leather
Epdm 10T6306-36 KEAS15 T 22/ T100/BmIMA 2x1 1 Leather 10T7106-36 PLRR/ILTT X TIGO/Am/MA 2x1 /1 4 45 1
Torch sintig 9 4m M12x1 Torch dubtig 9 8m M12x1/leather
10T6906-36 A/ T T GOMmIM12X1 1 HeyTesE: TR/ FF XITIGO/BmM/MA 21/ b 4 !

10T7306-36

Torch dubtig 9 8m M12x1 1 10T7506-36 Torch dubtig 9 4m M12x1/leather 1

1248/ FF XK/ TIG/8m/M12x1 JARIUIF RITIGO/AMIMA 22X 145

Torch dubtig 9 4m M12x1 Torch four switches 9 8m M12x1/leather
10T7906-36 O e 1 10T8006-36 AV T X/ TIGO/8m/MA2x1 /1 47 45 !
Complete torch-UK

eather

Technical data VR Z m |OH6307-36 Torch sintig 9F 8m 3/8G )

SRR/ TT KITIGIFX/8m/3/8G

Cooling: Gas Cooled :‘/’%iﬂﬁﬁz’ﬁ‘/@ Torch sintig 9F 4m 3/8G
Duty35%DC: 110AMP | EL3i35% £/ % : 110AMP TSI LA/ T I TIGOFX/4m/3/8G 1
. [P > . Torch dubtig 9F 8m 3/8G
Duty35%AC: 95AMP | A 1 35% B 0% : 95AMP I0H7307-36 IR I TIGOFX/8m/3/8G 1 Complete torch-EURO

Electrode Size: 0.5-1 .6mm: R :0.5-1.6mm Torch dubtig 9F 4m 3/8G
I

Torch sintig 9 8m 3/8G

10T6307-36 " 1 — Torch Tig9V 8m M12x1
F K/ BT I TIGO/8m/3/8G m 1059306-00 F B/ TIGOV/8m/M1 2x1 1
Torch sintig 9 4m 3/8G . "
TOTEE-EL3 FLRI IF S/TIGO/4m/3/8G € 1059906-00 i 1
Torch dubtig 9 8m 3/8G X
10T7307-36 r 1 _ Torch auto Tig9 8m M12x1
FE R IT X/ TIG9/8m/3/8G M12x1 10U9306-00 [ 245 40/ TIG9/8m /M1 2x1 1
Torch dubtig 9 4m 3/8G )
10T7907-36 | 5 1 Torch auto Tig9 4m M12x1
FL AT K/ TIG9/4m/3/8G 10U9906-00 215/ TIG9/4m/MA 21 1
Epdm
Complete torch-USA
Description Pack
# Torch sintig 9F 8m 5/8-18UNF
I0H6372-36 FLAR/ 5/ TIGOF X/8m/5/8-18UNF 1
Torch sintig 9F 4m 5/8-18UNF
m LOLC288 R AR/ TF S TIGOFX/4m/5/8-18UNF 1
Torch dubtig 9F 8m 5/8-18UNF -
5/8" IOH7372-36 FLROIULIT I TIGOF X/8m/5/8-18UNF 1 Complete torch-UK

Torch dubtig 9F 4m 5/8-18UNF v

Epdm Torch sintig 9 8m 5/8-18UNF m Torch Tig9V 8m 3/8G
10T6372-36 P Ko/ T J/TIG9/8m/5/8-18UNF L Epdm . 1059307-00 JEKGITIGOV/BmM/3/8G L
Torch sintig 9 4m 5/8-18UNF Torch Tig9V 4m 3/8G
10T6972-36 1A/ TF X/ TIGO/4m/5/8-18UNF ! 108990700 BTG e !
Torch dubtig 9 8m 5/8-18UNF 3/8G Torch auto Tig9 8m 3/8G
10T7372-36 BERAUIF XA TIGS/8m/5/8-18UNF ! 1009307-00 F1 918 f0/T1G9/8m/3/8G 1
Torch dubtig 9 4m 5/8-18UNF Torch auto Tig9 4m 3/8G
IO PREIUIF X/ TIG9/4m/5/8-18UNF i el H 3 K6/ TIG9/4m/3/8G i
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

1 ERTIEMER. NRREGNSERSIER, BRHEAR (AREMD ERTIEMEE. NRRRGNSERSHITIR, EREEAR (AR 2




TIGTORCH 17 TIGTORCH 17

v, C € ENeos7aT (© v C € mnovrar (©

Complete torch-EURO
' 1016306-36 Tk;g;fg?siﬁs iar%ti:g/ggf TEX/BmM2x1 !
(OIBB-EE R Teli R ETIGATEX /M1 21 !
M12x1 1017306-36 I;;é?xf%b;e%g ?anx'\/A{;na;(r\}nzm ! i

Complete torch-EURO

Torch four switches 17F 4m M12x1/leather

m “ 1017106-36 Y2 4/ TF S/TIGATFX/4m/MA2x 1/ 3P B !

’ ' omaese e A !

s orsonss SRS .

Epdm 01790636 RS AITIG1 TE A 12x1 1 Leather 101800836 K TIGTX S S E
1026306-36 eI L TIGT T B 2x1 1 1027106-36 T A ol e 1

cammossn hematmnan 1 omosss  Fmsuemzee

1027306-36 g ot 1027506-36 RIS S TIG 1T/ 21 15 !

omsss RS TeMEa

he

Complete torch-UK Leather

1 N s Lo
" RS Torch sintig 17F 8m 3/8G

Technical data

1016307-36 124618 FF EITIG1TFX/Bm/3/8G !

Cooling: Gas Cooled | AHIAR: 54 1016607-36 Torch sintig 17F 4m 3/8G .

Duty35%DC: 140AMP | ELi/i35% 5 £ % : 140AMP itfzﬁ if;'f; ;;XS’;‘S'ZW e

Duty35%AC: 125AMP | & 7i35% & $%: : 125AWP 1017307-36 1R/ T EITIG1TFX/8m/3/8G ! -

Electrode Size: 0.5-2.4mm| B4R R ~F:0. 5-2. 4mm 1017907-36 Torch dubtig 17F 4m 3/8G 1 Complete torch EUO
1026307-36 S O 8G 1 m ION9306-00 JEIITIG 1T/ !
oz T e 1 | ION9SOS-00 G T Viam 1 1
1027307-36 I UMIALHAN 1 I0F9306-00 B TIa Tt o 1
1027907-36 IR RITIGHT/4mI3/6G { I0F9906-00 e 1

Epdm
Complete torch-USA
—
1016372-36 R Fo58  ETIGATEXlBmi5IB- 18UNF 1
Epdm ) 1016972-36 JR 1614 7 SITIG1TFI4m/S/6- BN 1
e 1017372-36 R A TIGH TN BmiSl8-1BUN ! Complete torch-UK

09T g e 1 e — L
1026372-36 TSI TG 3m/5 B 1BUNF 1 Epdm “ ION9307-00 e s 1
02897236 el TaUN 1 ONOS07-00 G Viamiaiec 1
02737236 Gt omsie-18UNF 1 oFoaor00  JorshavteTion om s :
1027972-36 Torch dubtig 17 4m 5/8-18UNF 1 |OF9907-00 Torch auto TIG17 4m 3/8G 1

1&#/MFF K/TIG17/4m/5/8-18UNF

H 34/ TIG17/4m/3/8G

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
3 i RTIEMER. NSRREHNSEZRESHER, BERHEAR (2FEH

ERTIEMEE. NRRRGNSERSHITIR, EREEAR (AR 4




TIG TORCH 18

¥ C € Eneora (@

Complete torch-EURO

TIG TORCH 18

¥ C€ Evewrat (@

Complete torch-EURO

Code Description Pack Code Description Pack
m‘ Torch sintig 18 8m M12x1 ﬁ Torch four switches 18 4m M12x1/leather
10B6306-36 12.46/% FF £/TIG18/8m/M12x1 ! 10B7106-36 J2A/m FF /TIG18/4MNM 2X1 B H B !
== Torch sintig 18 4m M12x1 Torch dubtig 18 8m M12x1/leather
10B6906-36 2 46/58 FF 2£/TIG18/4m/M12x1 1 [OB0GEE JRAE/RIF X/TIG18/8m/M12x1 /K I E !
— —
Torch dubtig 18 8m M12x1 Torch dubtig 18 4m M12x1/leather
. e 1087306-36 e T ST 8/ S 2x1 1 " 10B7506-36 JE 48/ T 3E/TIG18/4miNH1 2x1 5 1 !
pdm Torch dubtig 18 4m M12x1 Torch four switches 18 8m M12x1/leather
10B7906-36 | 1 10B8006-36 1
E#ﬁ/iﬂﬁ*lTlG18/4m/M12x1 Leather E’P&/lﬂ%SQ/TIG18/8m/M12x1/&'$P§
M12x1
356

]

Leather

Technical data |¥ASHK

Cooling: Water Cooled :}%iﬂﬁ:‘&ﬂk}’—?
Duty100%DC: 320AMP | E37100% £ £ % : 320AMP
Duty100%AC: 240AMP | 32 5 100% & 25 : 240AMP

Electrode Size: 0.5-4mm : AR R ~F:0. 5-4mm
|

Complete torch-UK Complete torch-EURO

w‘ Torch sintig 18 8m 3/8G —' Torch TIG 18V 8m
10B6307-36 1246/2 FF £/TIG18/8m/3/8G ! 10Y9306-00 R46/TIG18V/8m !
m Torch sintig 18 4m 3/8G Torch TIG 18V 4m
— 10B6907-36 1246/ FF /TIG18/4m/3/8G ! g 10Y9906-00 RHE/TIG18V/4m !
Torch dubtig 18 8m 3/8G ~‘ Auto torch TIG 18 8m
—— 10B7307-36 1R H6/TLFF 2/ TIG18/8m/3/8G ! 1069306-00 B a1 HE/TIG18/8m !
Torch dubtig 18 4m 3/8G Auto torch TIG 18 4m
e ] 10B7907-36 R I TG 18/ (3/BC 1 R [SELTEEY B 2 46/TIG18/4m L
3/8G M12x1
3/8G Epdm 3/8G

Epdm

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
5 i RTIEMER. NSRREHNSEZRESHER, BERHEAR (2FEH

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
ERTFEMEE. NBRREGHNSERSIER, BRHEART (A7EHM 6




TIG TORCH 20 TIG TORCH 20

v, C € ENeos7aT (© v C € mnovrar (©

Complete torch-EURO Complete torch-EURO
— 10M6306-36 10/ R T G20/amMA2x1 1 —, IOM7106-36 e o A ioanet y
; owsa  RoemenewEens
T T P : m— onTS0ss  ErRe R0 Ina e 1
; O SRR
Leather
Epdm

|

Leather

Technical data AR SE

Cooling: Water Cooled :7%%[1753%,:7}0’%

Duty100%DC: 250AMP | 157 100% %5 £ % : 250AMP

Duty100%AC: 220AMP | 3237 100% 5 5 : 220ANP

Electrode Size: 0.5-3.2mm| B4R R <F:0. 5-3. 2mm Complete torch-UK Complete torch-EURO

I

ﬁ ] Torch sintig 20 8m 3/8G —r. Torch TIG 20V 8m
IOM6307-36 Y248/ FF £/TIG20/8m/3/8G ! 10M9306-00 2 A48/TIG20V/8m !
m Torch sintig 20 4m 3/8G Torch TIG 20V 4m
- (e 1246/ FF %/T1G20/4m/3/8G ! g R 1R H8/TIG20V/4m !
Auto torch TIG 20 8m
am— . 10Q9306-00 & #1/246/T1G20/8m L
Auto torch TIG 20 4m
3/8G 1/4G 10Q9906-00 B 12 16/TIG20/4m {
3/8G M12x1
3/8G Epdm 3/8G
Epdm
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

7 ERTIEMER. NRREGNSERSIER, BRHEAR (AREMD ERTIEMEE. NRRRGNSERSHITIR, EREEAR (AR 8




TIG TORCH 24 TIG TORCH 24W

v, C € Eneoorat (@ v C € evewrat (©

Complete torch-EURO Complete torch-EURO

Torch sintig 24F 8m M12x1 —r. Torch sintig 24WF 8m M12x1
m IOK8306-36 12 46/8 FF K/TIG24FX/8m/M12x1 1 I0A6306-36 Eﬁ/iﬁ;‘g/T|G24W EX/8m/M12x1 1
i Torch sintig 24F 4m M12x1 Torch sintig 24WF 4m M12x1
QOICSE0EE 12 46/28 FF 2/ TIG24F X/4m/M12x1 L B [O2CS00L 1240/28 FF £/TIG24W FX/4m/M12x1 L
p—
Torch dubtig 24F 8m M12x1 Torch dubtig 24WF 8m M12x1
I0K7306-36 KRASI T £ /TIG24F X/8m/M 1 2x1 ! WSl 10730636 I AR/ £/TIG24W FX/Bm/M12x1 !
Torch dubtig 24F 4m M12x1 Torch dubtig 24WF 4m M12x1
M TehgANE FEH/T FF £ITIG24FX/4m/M12x1 f M TS IR K4/ FF 3/ TIG24W FX/4m/MA12x1 f
Torch sintig 24 8m M12x1 Torch sintig 24W 8m M12x1
10V6306-36 12 16/28 5F %/TIG24/8m/M12x1 1 o 10X6306-36 12428 FF /TIG24W/8m/M1 21 1
Epdm = pdm 3/8G inti
Torch sintig 24 4m M12x1 Torch sintig 24W 4m M12x1
[OMEo0e.S8 12462 FF E/T1G24/4m/M1 21 1 I GEE-EE 1246/2 FF 3E/TIG24W/4m/M12x1 1
Torch dubtig 24 8m M12x1 Torch dubtig 24W 8m M12x1
10V7306-36 12 46/% FF £/TIG24/8m/M1 21 1 10X7306-36 FR AR/ IF /TIG24W/8m/M1 21 L
Torch dubtig 24 4m M12x1 Torch dubtig 24W 4m M12x1
10V7906-36 1 A6/TFF /TIG24/4m/M12x1 L 10X7906-36 1R 4B/ FF £/TIG24W/4m/M12x1 !
Complete torch-UK
P Complete torch-UK
| Code | _
; : Code Descr|pt|on pa
Torch sintig 24F 8m 3/8G
: I0K6307-36 1246/ IF 2/ TIG24F X/8m/3/8G 1 |OAG307-36 Torch sintig 24WF 8m 3/8G 1
inti 12 H6/8 FF K/TIG24W FX/8m/3/8G
|0K6907-36 Torch sintig 24F 4m 3/8G 1 Torch sintia 24WF 4m 3/8G
Technical data | KRS JR 4018 FF K/TIG24FX/4m/3/8G Technical data  |#EARSE m I0A6907-36 e ) e 1
Cooling: Gas Cooled UAHIBR S I0K7307-36 E;ggf%b;g/.ﬁg;i;&%%syse 1 Cooling: Water Cooled | /4173t k% ~; |OA7307-36 Torch dubtig 24WF 8m 3/8G 1
Duty35%DC: 110AMP | EI#35% & #% : 110AMP oKr007-368 Torch dubtig 247F 4m 3/8G 1 Duty100%DC: 180AMP | E3#100% £ #% : 180AMP IRHE/TIF R/TIG24W FX/8m/3/8G
... N a | .. N Torch dubtig 247WF 4m 3/8G
Duty35%AC: 95AMP 1 X 35%E 8 % : 95AMP GNP ES Duty100%AC: 120AMP | 3237%100% £ % : 120AMP e JQATERT-E15 JEAB/TF 2/ TIG24W FX/Am/3/8G (
) i Torch sintig 24 8m 3/8G ) i IE
Electrode Size: 0.5-2.4mm,; B4} R~+:0.5-2.4mm 10V6307-36 E*@/iﬂ:;g/‘r|e24/8m/3/8e 1 Electrode Size: 0.5-2.4mm, B% R ~F:0.5-2.4mm |OX6307-36 Torch sintig 24W 8m 3/8G 1
| - l B 1846/ FF £/TIG24W/8m/3/8G
OV6907-36 Torch sintig 24 4m 3/8G 1 3/8G o
' 1248/5 FF 2/TIG24/4m/3/8G (OX6907-36 Torch sintig 24W 4m 3/8G )
i B 18 46/8 FF £/TIG24W/4m/3/8G
Torch dubtig 24 8m 3/8G
10V7307-36 12 46/3 FF £/TIG24/8m/3/8G 1 1OX7307-36 Torch dubtig 24W 8m 3/8G ]
i 126/ IF K/TIG24W/8m/3/8G
10V7907-36 g;g?ﬁ;f;%ﬁ‘éﬂ}f’ 80 66 1 Torch dubtig 24W 4m 3/8G
V; m
IO F246/30 FF 2/ TIG24W/4m/3/8G 1
Complete torch-EURO Complete torch-EURO
) Torch f itches 24F 4m M12x1/leath ﬂ R Torch four switches 24W 4m M12x1/leather
m 10K7106-36 I £TIC2FX M2 I E ! OAT108-36 R XTIG24WHmM1 21k & 1
' Torch dubtig 24F 8m M12x1/leather . Torch dubtig 24W 8m M12x 1/leather
I0K7406-36 e L ) 1 - TS JE1R T STIG2AW/BmIM 121 /5 # !
Torch dubtig 24F 4m M12x1/leather e |0A7506-36 Torch dubtig 24W 4m M12x1/leather 1
I0K7506-36 I £ITIG24FX/AmIM2x [ 1 Leather I AT TF ITIG24W/AmIMA2x 1 [ 3 5
Torch four switches 24F 8m M12x1/leather Torch four switches 24W 8m M12x1/leather
Leather 10K8006-36 e e 1 R LOZEI0E=E IS 14/ T £/TIG24W/BmIMI 2x1 [ 3 B !
Torch four switches 24 4m M12x1/leather _
10V7108-36 FE AR/ /TIG24 AN 2x 1A ! i
|OV7406-36 Torch dubtig 24 8m M12x1/leather 1 G/EG
B BB X/TIG24/8mIM12x1 /K E
Torch dubtig 24 4m M12x1/leather
10V7506-36 T T ITIG24/4mIMA 2 1/ 2 !
Torch four switches 24 8m M12x1/leather
M IOLETCOEE FEH/M T S TIG24/8mIMA 2x 1/ 4 t m
Leather
Leather
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

9 ERTIEMER. NRREGNSERSIER, BRHEAR (AREMD ERTIEMEE. NRRRGNSERSHITIR, EREEAR (AR 10




TIGTORCH 25

¥ C € Eneora (@

T
- _—su
Epdm
?
‘h’n
Technical data RS
Cooling: Water Cooled :}%iﬂﬁ:‘cﬁv}(}’—?
Duty100%DC: 250AMP | 1 7100% %5 £ % : 250AMP

Duty100%AC: 220AMP :?Ziutﬂ 00%E #( % : 220AMP

Electrode Size: 0.5-3.2mm: R R~F:0.5-3. 2mm
I

Leather
Pa
3/8G
Leather

Complete torch-EURO

Torch sintig 25 8m M12x1

10J6306-36 1R 48/8 FF £/TIG25/8m/M12x1 !
10J6906-36 Ié’;é?;;"{é%ﬁ?é‘é"s/“mﬁzm L
10J7306-36 Eg&;;ﬁ%%ggymﬁ: 12x1 !
107906:36 g T Cos it 2x1 1

Complete torch-UK

Torch sintig 25 8m 3/8G

10J6307-36 1246/ FF X/TIG25/8m/3/8G !
10J6907-36 gg?ﬁés ;t;g/%?égzg?s/se !
10J7307-36 g;g/hxg ;Fb;?ﬁseg?/a?ﬁg/se !
1047907-36 PR I e ol amal8G 1

Complete torch-EURO

Torch four switches 25 4m M12x1/leather

10J7106-36 2 AR/I T XITIG25/4m/IM12x I 4 & !
10J7406-36 e s ey !
1047506-36 T o AmN 2w s !
10J8006-36 Torch four switches 25 8m M12x1/leather 1

&6/ FF %/TIG25/8m/M12x1 /K 1 &

TIG TORCH 26

v C € Evaosrar (@

L =

Eodm

Technical data | AKSH

Cooling: Gas Cooled UAHIBR A

Duty35%DC: 180AMP | E3#35% % £% : 180AMP
Duty35%AC: 150AMP :§3ﬁ35%g§ﬁ$ :150AMP
Electrode Size: 0.5-4mm: BEARRF:0.5-4mm

I

Epdm

—
=

5/8” 18 UNF R

Complete torch-EURO

Torch sintig 26F 8m M12x1

IOR6306-36 12 10/5 FF 2/TIG26FX/8m/M12x1 !
IOR6906-36 ggyggg/ﬁ%f&%ﬁ/}nmm {
IOR7306-36 I%’%?xf%bi?ﬁiig?x%ﬁf% 2x1 !
IOR7906-36 15/ IF 31T G26F X A1 2x1 !
I0W6306-36 E;E?;#";gﬁ?&"em%ﬁ12x1 !
IOW6906-36 gg?i;?;%ﬁ?é%”:nz/ﬁum !
IOW7306-36 g G20 amM 121 1
|OW7906-36 Torch dubtig 26 4m M12x1 1

1248/ IF X/TIG26/4m/M12x1

Complete torch-UK

Torch sintig 26F 8m 3/8G

IOR6307-36 A0/ IF K/ TIG26FX/8m/3/8G !
IOR6907-36 fé’ié?ﬁ iar?ltiglzT?cF;;éan(//i?nlslae !
IOR7307-36 E;&Z;%b%?ﬁgig?x7§8§3/se !
IOR7907-36 Ié’%&?xf ;Fb;é?TZIGGFzé?x%BnC:/s/sG !
oweso738 R s ismiseG 1
I0W6907-36 Eglhﬁs ?Ft;g/%?ééne%i%/se !
I0OW7307-36 E;&?ﬂ; %b%?ﬁﬁegrg/gfglse !
|OW7907-36 Torch dubtig 26 4m 3/8G 1

SR RITIG26/4m/3/8G

Complete torch-USA

Torch sintig 26F 8m 5/8-18UNF

IOR6372-36 1246/2 FF X/ TIG26FX/8m/5/8-18UNF !
IOR6972:36 T}é’?é@'a"fé%ﬁ?éf&iﬁnlfsw5sUNF L
IOR7372-36 I G268 BmIS/8.1BUNF !
IORTST2:36 gl A TIGoorX IS/ BUNF 1
10W6372-36 1S T /TG 25185 5-18UNF !
I0W6972-36 Ié’;é?;‘;"{é%ﬁ?é‘?efﬁéwguw !
IOW7372-36 E;E?xf %b;?ﬁeegrg/gﬁglseﬂhéiNF !
|OW7972-38 Torch dubtig 26 4m 5/8-18UNF 1

1248/ FF X/TIG26/4m/5/8-18UNF

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
11 ERTIEMER. NSRREHNSERESHER, BERHEAR (2FEH

E AT EMER. MBREGNSERESHER ENHERR (AFFM) 12




TIG TORCH 26

v C€ Eveosrat (@©

Leather

Leather

M12x1

Lo -

Epdm

Epdm

M12x1

3/8G

Complete torch-EURO

Torch four switches 26F 4m M12x1/leather

IOR7106-36 BRIV IF K/ TIG26F X/4m/M12x1 /3 7 %5 !
10R7406-36 RO ATIGoo X amM o i
I0R7506-36 SR TG0 MM B g
I0R8006-36 RN ATIGooF MM D g
10W7106-36 e ey S
1ow7406-36 IS RTT T IG26/8mIN 2T B 1
10W7506-36 R LT IG26/mIN 2T 5 1
|OW8006-36 Torch four switches 26 8m M12x1/leather 1

PGV TT LI TIG26/8m/MA2x 1/ 41 4

Complete torch-EURO

Torch TIG26V 8m M12x1

10C9306-00 1248/ TIG26V/8m/M12x1 1
Torch TIG26V 4m M12x1

HeekluE-0y 1246/TIG26V/4m/M12x1 1
Torch auto TIG26 8m M12x1

10D9306-00 B 512 16/T1G26/8m/M12x1 1

10D9906-00 Torch auto TIG26 4m M12x1 1

B & 1248/TIG26/4m/M12x1

Complete torch-UK

Torch TIG26V 8m 3/8G

10€9307-00 BA8/TIG26V/8M/3/8G 1
Torch TIG26 4m 3/8G

FOCEEO7-T0 1246/ TIG26V/4m/3/8G 1
Torch auto TIG26 8m 3/8G

10D9307-00 B 51246/ T1G26/8m/3/8G 1

10D9907-00 Torch auto TIG26 4m 3/8G .

B 32 46/T1G26/4m/3/8G

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

13

e RTFIEMER. NSREGNSERSIER, BRHEAR (27EHM

TIG TORCH 150

¥ C€ et (@

M16x1.5

Technical data  |HASH

Cooling: Gas Cooled :;%ﬁﬂﬁit:’—?%
Duty35%DC: 80AMP | B 5% £ £ : SOAMP
Duty35%AC: 65AMP | 3% e35% 2 £ - 65ANP

Electrode Size: 1.6-2.0mm| Fa#RR < 1. 6-2. Omm
I

s

Complete torch-EURO

TORCH TIG150/8M M16x1.5

IOE6305 £ 16/ TIG150/8M M16x1.5 !
IOE6365 IEQ*E}’T'E?SZ%?Q%"Qm%%QE 5 !
10E6375 FL 1o TIG150/8M/Bmima M16X1 6 1
10E6905 FL1o TIGTS0/AM NN 5 1
10E6965 K1 TIG150/4M/Bmima M1BX1 5 1
(L6975 TORCH TIG150/4M/8mmgq M16x1.5 1

S K/ TIG150/4M/8mmq M16x1.5

Consumables TIG 150 S i

Code Description
Torch Head TIG150
1GZ0003 3%k TIG150 10

Short Back Cap TIG150
5EHRIE TIG150

Long Back Cap TIG150
IHJ0059 KAHME TIG150 10
Collet 1.6 TIG150
Bk *e1.6 TIG150
Collet 2.0 TIG150
1% %£2.0 TIG150
Collet Body TIG150
IEAE: BAREE TIG150 L
Alumina Cup GR6 TIG150

IHJ0052

IGU0001-16

1GU0001-20

1GS0051 19 £ 1% BGR4 TIG150 10
Alumina Cup GR6 TIG150

1GS0052 W 2 BB GRS T1G150 10
Alumina Cup GR6 TIG150

1GS0053 1 & B GR6 T1G150 10

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

FERTIEMEE. NRRRGNSERSHTIR, EREEAR (AR

14




CONSUMABLES TIG 9-20-24-25 Z CONSUMABLES TIG 9-20-24-25

¥, C€ mveoorar (© v C € avenrir (©)
m

Z I

B T T

Collet body ® 2.4mm TIG24-24W

Alumina cup gas lens GR7 TIG24-24W

IGF0009-24 24CB332 445 % s © 2.4mm/TIG24-24W 1650004 53NGIXL MR GR7/TIG24-24W
TIG9-20-25 | TIG24 1GF0060-24 45VoeS Rl B O o005 10 1650097 SINS® o e e 10
U e S Graso: wersss SUSREISSOSMISHES s s NDRARERERGRTOON o
! 16U0033-10 - 16U9008.05 n 161000505 n ] 16U9005.05 [I{ E |GF0060-40 45V63S 5;;2%9;?;%Ign:g)n‘:r}?/?%glgg—gso—% 10 1GS0099 53N61 %l%r:]%\ua%cgk%ﬁllégingTIG24-24W 1@
u g & " bJ ~ IGK0006 598882 ;gii'fﬁtg,;‘E’;TCI"G”;’_%L'SGMO'25 10 IGS0600  796F74 %‘2’%&°é"rz§5§ﬁﬂf§02§525 10
toxonos ieKooos iekoors L} tekonos [ 3 IGK0066  54N63-20 705,95 eReneniator foreh body TIG9-20 10 IGS0607  796F76 %‘%ﬂ}gfggk%ﬁfﬁ';gfﬁf&ﬂs 10
= oo i ! oo souse SBESE ol TN 1y caous e flesemCROLTGE 202 0
5/16-24UNF 5/16-24UNF 5/16-24UNF 5/16-24UNF 5/16-24UNF ; i
IGFOOEGO-10 Ag |GF00§08-05H§I 3/8-24UNF |GF00§05-05ag;|t 9/16-18UNF |GF00§05-05B£I 9/16-18UNF |GF00509-05E:::I 1GS0020 57N75 %ﬂg%j;;ﬁ%??é%mXL ore 10 1GS0609 796F77 %ggl%c%%%;{fﬁigé?;d?;gzs 10
: 16 ; G R ! : IGS0026  57N74 ’gg'ﬁg‘%ﬁ;‘ggg”sxmm 10 IGU0005-05 53N62 G o gas ons Taaa-24W 10
.'"""':G'SO'OZ;"'*"'IG'SU'DZ'E"""'IG'SLUZB | i | 1GS0027  53N88 Q;‘;“%‘%ﬁ;ﬁggzséﬁgsx'ﬁmo 10 IGU0005-10 53N63 gt bl 0 gas ons TLa24-24W 10
] | | I IGS0028  53N87 ’;&‘;"%‘%};‘ggﬁ?xmmz 10 IGU0005-16 53N64  Gops &6 gas ons TLa24-24W 10
i E ' ' ‘ ! ‘ ] ’{ IGS0029  53N89 Qg‘ﬁg‘%ﬁéﬁ%?%séﬁgsx"wﬁ 10 IGU0005-24 24GLC332 %};e%%zz";”;”;??féngza'v%“'z"’w 10
= S EA oo Tooen fummenenTce s o rowooses o GeonsmTGE 0
| ! .
; ; Gz o2 pmmen L Tce o o tewoonn e GASToImTGEZE 0
5 i -20- -20-
_____________________________________ oo oo oome oooom o 1S0043 79673y GRaLTIGS 2025 10 16U0008-12 7010254 L e s 10
1 i -20- -20-.
1GS0067 1GS0068 1GS0069 1GS0065 1GS0061 IGS[)IDGZ B U U B B um’_” 1680045 796F70 %%;&CUG%%D?TII_gJEZQO-Zz%zs 10 IGU0008-16 13N22 %)*gie;é%1166r:'\r?1’17':$§9?30?255 10
g 4 A4 ¢ A w W v W W o005 sersx.  MuTR iR ge e CReTIGRe 24 0 iouooosz0 Toosewr  SeRLOAC G20, 1
o 205 28 003 1650608 o = = e = IGS0058  5INGOL gyl Cendas 7e GRS TIG24-24W 10 1GU0009-10 53N16  Gope L O W 10
1GS0600 1GS0606 1GS0607 1GS0609 s _— = s - 1650059 53N61L %%;&CEPR%??’IETZ]Z-GZ'}\ZVTIGM-MW 10 IGU0009-16 53N14 %Qze;ta?pueeﬂmﬁégfgm 10
) 2 ) IGS0061  13N12  pTia o ORE 1108 20-25 10 IGU0009-24 246LC332 Gy Gt O 10
: “’ o eunees v GHSYIMIGD .
o4 g0 o8 bx 6.5 oy - s o iz - IGS0065  13N11 Q‘QED%C”GPFS/RTT&?&_ZZOS'ZS 10 IGU0033-10 13N21L %ﬁ}?i?o%%ﬂ?éﬁgo 10
G e fimmsen e Tos o ewonre v GAgmmeEy 0
BT T I A T e :
crones.ts v ke Bl hsmn sty cronenrz 7oz GO T cE G rawro pummenntriosnas o ewossa e GASZmTCE, o
oromosro e SHSITHSSIE w0 oromers war GUATYSSTIIO : o e o GO .
Granosts sy SRBSYBSEROLIMICAAN o rmezo s S ezomICs s 0 W mews  eves  geicrenas .
IGF0005-20 70058 %"g&?;fggazslgergsm%ze'grz_"z‘z\}\,ez“'z“w 10 IGF0008-24 13N28 %}g‘y’m"‘gg’_ L 0 10 IGS0078  53N25 g‘giﬁ”&c‘é"éﬁgﬁfﬁ\;‘w 10 IHJ0018  41v24 'J;g*”ﬁf’,vgﬂﬁg‘ga_g(l'gg'zo'25 10
IGF0005-24  45V44 %"gégg‘fggazslfr;‘sm%zé“z’z_”z‘z\}vsz“‘z“w 10 IGF0008-32  13N29 %}gﬁ;&%;;ﬁm{‘&'ﬁgggg5 10 IGS0079  53N27 %‘%‘};‘f;é"éﬁgﬁf‘;gf"v 10 IHJ0019  41V35 m%#éﬂ?ggzc;ggleg-zo-zs 10
o . s s MGG
IGF0008-10 13N26 Colletbody ® 1.0mm TIG9-20-25 10 IGF0009-16 53N19 Colletbody ® 1.6mm TIG24-24W 10 1GS0093 53N60XL Alumina cup gas lens GR6 TIG24-24W 10

15

BAREE ® 1.0mm/TIG9-20-25

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
ERTFIEMER. NBRREHNSERSIIER,

AR R E  1.6mm TIG24-24W

IERHEATT (

AREM)

M £ B GR6/TIG24-24W

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

R TFIEMER.

HLEs R BS54 S HER,

HRHEAR (ARET

16




CONSUMABLES TIG 17-18-26

CONSUMABLES TIG 17-18-26

¥ C € mmme @
NS T N

Z I Z I

NN T T

Collet body gas lens ® 0.5mm TIG17-18-26

Alumina cup gas lens GR5L/TIG17-18-26

IGF0001-05 45V29 /e ffk © 0.5mm/TIG17-18-26 150031 SANTTL  pygonivg GROLITIG17-18-26
IGF0001-20 70060WT 5000 935 ons 2 Omm T1=17-18-26 10 IGS0034  54NT4L i nacup9as ens SRSLITIGTT 1826 10
L e e E IGF0002-10 45v0204 §O)SLB0%Y Jerge gactens B 1.0mm TS17-18-26 49 IGS0048  1ON47L  jilinacup ORILIIGH18-26 10
. =\ orowzan mos | SUQYSESITSIITOTS 1o oo vz AacpCm TG :
E TTTTTTTTTTToooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooos ! IGF0002-32 995795 ,?u°j”(e%§§‘.i%’§;g%9§§',§?nslﬁ3'127"_’1";32?17'18'26 10 IGS0062  13N13 Al B0 1092925 10
| | i | T I :
o ?G’i:j;“‘; 3/8-32UNF 3/8-32UNF 3/8-32UNF IGF0006-10 10N30  Opet0o% P 0mm TISTT15:26 10 IGS0068  13N09 e R L 10
2N 5 e - . e IGF0006-16 10N31 %&iﬁ‘g’%ﬁm’{‘lgﬁﬂ;%e 10 IGS0069  13N10 %"ﬁg,%‘%c‘é‘k%mgfz%_z&'25 10
E IGF0006-05 IGF0002-05 IGF0001-10 IEIFETTE-20 | 7R %O*Eie;éb’ﬂg%,?gﬂ?nq}?|glg1-z-8‘l-gé26 o 1GS0082 BT %l%nn%‘na%cg%%317%le£?$$g:lzglG17_18_26 10
; ; ; ; cromas o2 Coltben o2 ammorr s s s MmmoEeRERIETeE
:--------' ------- : i R ECESnECE TR TR : e m e : IGF0006-32 10N28 oSt oo% 2 3-2mm ST 1526 10 1650086 54N18 %gu%‘u%“gﬁﬁl'gqs,ﬁgf‘z;'m7'18'26 10
IGS0067  IGS0068  IGS0069 E 1650020 1650027 1080086 160087 1630088 IGF0006-40 406488 ?Eo&e%g%?gﬁméﬁq;gsze 10 1680087 54N17 gggng%mé%gsﬁllgqgﬁgiglm7-18-26 10
: g A== g orooeas sozs SIS ST 07 b ews s SEmsmeewran
L ; . orwor oo ASUSMERIETAR 1y s s fmmemmmerienam
om oo oo sies SSMRAIEEION IO 1o cumonss s SOOI 7

i .

: E m u ' B L e .

< - - - -
o I o e L 0 s o SIAREATET e o
PTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTommmmmmomdeoomommomoomooooeoo oo E L UL IGS0002  10N45  (inacR ORI TIO1T 1820 10 IGU0006-32 10N25 3Ot %32 HCTT 1828 10
|GSOI007 1GS0008 1GS0009 1GS0005 1GS0001 |GS’0003 1680003 10N ?@ll%"ﬂ%‘f#f'é’k??ﬂﬁg:?-":s‘-’]zséze 10 R R %Ogée;émw‘t‘oonrl:?n}::-?g17%118{5?266 10
s T 0 ouerras o SHRSRETIED, ;
@ 9 ﬂ : l 8 Y 0 oo oz SISIEATET e, o
g N LA csioon o RSO 02 D s o SIAIEATET e ,
IGS0040  1GS0046 1GS0047 1GS0048 1GS0049 1GS0034 e s ?@lggf%‘cuelkg/ﬁ?gﬁj17é-128626 o (ST NS %0&69‘&%2200%%7_}?3177118336 @
160020 57N75  UnAcp gt ens XLORG 10 IGU0007-24 10N24s GOt G54 HCTT 1828 10
1GS0026  57N74  {I4TiAS b gas ens XL GRS 10 IGU0007-32 10N25S  Fo G5 HCT 1828 10
® IGS0027  53Ns  IYTiI2.cup 9% ens XL GRIO 10 IHJ0011  57Y02 Eﬁg,;‘ﬁgmgfﬁ‘éﬁi’ffg'gg'm‘% 10
i | U - - 1GS0028  53Ng7 TS cuboas s XL GRIZ 10 IHJ0012  57voa  prompaskean iS1718-:26 10
i — 2 [ 1GS0029 53N89 Alumina cup gas lens XL GR15 10 IHJ0051 57Y03 Medium back cap TIG17-18-26 10

K F B GR15

R IETIG17-18-26

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
17 ERTFIEMER. MBRREGHNSERSHER BRHEAT (AFEM

EETEMER. MEREANSEHESER, WIHERT (QA/-Y 18




CONSUMABLES TIG 12
¢ C € ewemraz

Z I

CONSUMABLES TIG 12

¥ C€ vewra (@

Z I

IGF0066-16 11GL16 Collet Body gas lens ® 1.6 TIG12; S & ###Kk © 1.6 TIG12
IGF0066-24 11GL32 ColletBody gaslens ® 2.4 TIG12;5 £ &K 2.4 TIG12
IGF0066-32 11GL18 Collet Body gas lens ® 3.2 TIG12; S Z i ##k ¢ 3.2 TIG12
IGF0066-40 11GL53 Collet Body gas lens ® 4.0 TIG12; S E &K © 4.0 TIG12
IGF0066-48 11GL36 Collet Body gas lens ® 4.8 TIG12;5 £ &k ® 4.8 TIG12
IGF0067 11WP65 Collet Body(All sizes) TIG12;B R K E(LR~F) TIG12
IHJ0678 . IHJ0679 1G10970 WP-12 Torch body, includes nozzle gasket (70°);4& i/ 4 4 # [B/70°
! 1GK0071 12GLG gas lens insulator TIG12;5 &K 4 Z1ETIG12

: | IGK0075 12NG Nozzle gasket;4s & # &

! ! 1GS0020 57N75 Alumina Cup gas lens XL GR6;/n Xgas lensf [ £ B GR6

T 1GS0026 57N74 Alumina Cup gas lens XL GR8:/il kgas lensff bl Z B M GRS

| 1GS0027 53N88 Alumina Cup gas lens XL GR10;/n kXgas lensf [ £ GR10

1GS0028 53N87 Alumina Cup gas lens XL GR12;/n Xgas lensf [ Z B GR12

1GI0970 N i, ——— -+~ “ 1GV0003 1GS0029 53N89
1GS0681 14N61-10

Alumina Cup gas lens XL GR15 short; il kgas lensf b & 15 M/%2 7%
Alumina cup/GR10 TIG12;f5 & B ¥/GR10 TIG12

: 1GS0682 14N61-12 Alumina cup/GR12 TIG12; & BiM§/GR12 TIG12
i 1GS0683 14N68 Long alumina cup TIG12; /0K &M TIG12
i 1GS0684 14N69 Long alumina cup TIG12;in K E MM TIG12
P b | 1GS0685 14N61 Alumina cup/GR8 TIG12;/ & I H/GR8 TIG12
: : 1GS0686 14N57 Alumina cup/GR4 TIG12;i & M/GR4 TIG12
: ! 1GS0687 14N58 Alumina cup/GR5 TIG12; & I H/GR5 TIG12
IGK0075 | "' IGK0071 1GS0688 14N59 Alumina cup/GR6 TIG12;/] & I H/GR6 TIG12
: . 1GS0689 14N60 Alumina cup/GR7 TIG12;}) & B M/GR7 TIG12
' | 1GS0690 14N70 Long alumina cup TIG12; 0 M & WM TIG12
' | 1GS0696 14N71 Long alumina cup TIG12;/0 4 b & B HE TIG12
"""""""""""" :'"""""""""""" 1GS0697 14N72 Long alumina cup TIG12;in{ [ E WM TIG12
: IGU0066-16 857214 Collet® 1.6 TIG12;B K ® 1.6 TIG12
IGU0066-24 857215 Collet®2.4TIG12;#H Kk ©2.4TIG12
1GU0066-32 85216 Collet® 3.2 TIG12;8B#H ¥k ® 3.2 TIG12
1GU0066-40 85217 Collet® 4.0 TIG12;B# K © 4.0 TIG12
1GU0066-16 1GU0066-48 85218 Collet ® 4.8 TIG12;# 1%k © 4.8 TIG12
; IGU0066-64 85219 Collet® 6.4 TIG12;B#R K © 6.4 TIG12
1GV0003 85WP13 Handle TIG12;F 48 TIG12
, 1HJ0678 56Y44 Long back cap, includes O-ring; ¥ 4% 1§ #O0%! [
, 1HJ0679 56Y45 Short back cap, includes O-ring; g 1 1 H# O &
1
1
[T TTTTtoeoooosssosssoooooooosooes ;
i :
1
IGF0067 a
' |GF0966-16
I___________________'_ ___________________ . :
|G86683 1GS0684 1GS0690 1GS0696 |G3I0697
1
1
1
' . CTTTTTTTTTTTTTTS
1GS0020 1GS0027 1GS0026 |GSEJO28
®9.5 ®9.5 9.5 9.5
— — i 1
2
9.5 P12.5 P16 ®19.5
IGS0686 1GS0687 1GS0688 1GS0689 1GS0685 1GS0681 1GS0682 — — —

' ' . N

9.5 9.5 9. 9.5 9.5 9.5
— — — — — —

o
34

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
ERTFEMEE. NBREGNSERSIER, BRHEART (AFEHM 20

19 ERTIEMEE. NRREGNSERSHEIR, HREEAR (AR




CONSUMABLES TIG 22

Z I

¥ C € Evewra (@

1
1GS0020

$9.5
—

1GS0029

1GS0045

4
H

1GS0600

1GS0041

6.
—

o

1GS0606

<
>
5

IHJ0677

7 3"
IGU0660-10  1GU0666-10

7 3"
1GZ0980  1GZ0986

5/16-24UNF
9/16-18UNF
1
1
1GS0099 1GS0095
B B "’}
wn
N
D11 ©12.5
— e
1
1
1
1GS0061 1GS0062
@
®12.5 16
i i

1GK0073 T Groor2
| i
_______________________ e
1
1
1
1
1
1
___________________________________ e,
1 : 1
1 1 1
! 1 !
5/16-24UNF
5/16-24UNF © o
- IGF0008-05 ] IGF0005-05 S
< : 3/8-24UNF :
<~
1 1
1 1
1 1
1716 1 |
H |
1 1 1
1 1 1
__________ I e B
1 1 1
1 1 .
16S0026 16S0028 1 1GS0096 1GS0097 1GS0098
1
| B u "'J
1
1
! J
I 6.5 »8 ©9.5
12 ®19.5 ! — — —
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
_____________________________________________ I e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
1GS0042 1GS0043 1GS0067 1GS0068 1GS0069 1GS0065
<
6.4 8 ©9.5 1
— — — —
8 9.5
s i 1GS0608
1GS0607 1GS0609
(<2}
0
(3]
©
»8 9.5 6.5
— —

21

ik

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
ERTFIEMER. NBRREHNSERSIIER,

FERHEAR (AFEM)

CONSUMABLES TIG 22
¥ C € eveoraz

Z I

IGF0005-10
IGF0005-16
IGF0005-24
IGF0005-32
IGF0008-10
IGF0008-16
IGF0008-24
IGF0008-32
IGF0060-10
IGF0060-16
IGF0060-24
IGF0060-32
1GK0072
1GK0073
1GS0020
1GS0026
1GS0027
1GS0028
1GS0029
1GS0041
1GS0042
1GS0043
1GS0045
1GS0061
1GS0062
1GS0067
1GS0068
1GS0069
1GS0065
1GS0095
1GS0096
1GS0097
1GS0098
1GS0099
1GS0600
1GS0606
1GS0607
1GS0609
IGU0660-10
IGU0660-16
1GU0660-24
IGU0660-32
1GU0666-10
IGU0666-16
IGU0666-24
1GU0666-32
1GZ0980
1620986
IHJ0677

45V42
45V43
45Va4
45V45
13N26
13N27
13N28
13N29

45V0204S

45V116S
45V64S
9957958
22-10

54N63-22

57N75
57N74
53N88
53N87
53N89
796F71
796F72
796F73
796F70
13N12
13N13
13N08
13N09
13N10
13N11
53N61S
53N58
53N59
53N60
53N61
796F74
796F75
796F76
796F77
22N21AL
22N22AL
22N23AL
22N24AL
22N21A
22N22A
22N23A
22N24A
WP-22A
WP-22B
22-7

Collet Body gas lens ® 1.0 TIG22-24-24W; 5 ZE & 1#{K © 1.0 TIG22-24-24W

Collet Body gas lens @ 1.6 TIG22-24-24W; 5 E % &K & 1.6 TIG22-24-24W

Collet Body gas lens ® 2.4 TIG22-24-24W; S E E 1K © 2.4 TIG22-24-24W

Collet Body gas lens ® 3.2 TIG22-24-24W;S % # ik 3.2 TIG22-24-24W

Collet Body ® 1.0 TIG9-20-22-25;M & K E ® 1.0 TIG9-20-22-25

Collet Body ® 1.6 TIG9-20-22-25; 1k £ £ ® 1.6 TIG9-20-22-25

Collet Body ® 2.4 TIG9-20-22-25; B #k K FE ® 2.4 TIG9-20-22-25

Collet Body ® 3.2 TIG9-20-22-25; B8 4k £ FE ® 3.2 TIG9-20-22-25

Extra large gas lens ® 1.0 TIG9-20-22-25;i1 A 5 £ &1k © 1.0 TIG9-20-22-25
Extra large gas lens ® 1.6 TIG9-20-22-25;0 A 5 £ % &k ® 1.6 TIG9-20-22-25
Extralarge gas lens ® 2.4 TIG9-20-22-25;i1 X S T E #{k © 2.4 TIG9-20-22-25
Extralarge gas lens ® 3.2 TIG9-20-22-25;in X S & i ## Kk ® 3.2 TIG9-20-22-25
Insulator torch body TIG22;#f 3k # £ 1§ T1G22

Gas lens insulator TIG22;5 3 & #3 K 4 4 18 T1G22

Alumina Cup gas lens XL GR6;/n Xgas lensf [ & Bt GR6

Alumina Cup gas lens XL GR8;/n kgas lensFl f £ GR8

Alumina Cup gas lens XL GR10;/n Xgas lensf [ Z B GR10

Alumina Cup gas lens XL GR12;/n Xgas lensf [ Z B GR12

Alumina Cup gas lens XL short; il Agas lens/ i & F5 /58 5%

Alumina Cup GR4L TIG9-20-22-25;K [ £ HiH GR4L TIG9-20-22-25

Alumina Cup GR5L TIG9-20-22-25;# [ £ Bt GR5L TIG9-20-22-25

Alumina Cup GR6L TIG9-20-22-25;1 [ E B GR6L TIG9-20-22-25

Alumina Cup GR3L TIG9-20-22-25;# [ £ Bi# GR3L TIG9-20-22-25

Alumina Cup GR8 TIG9-20-22-25; Z Wil GR8 TIG9-20-22-25

Alumina Cup GR10 TIG9-20-22-25;( &1tk GR10 TIG9-20-22-25

Alumina Cup GR4 TIG9-20-22-25;f & 5 GR4 TIG9-20-22-25

Alumina Cup GR5 TIG9-20-22-25;/ & B M GR5 TIG9-20-22-25

Alumina Cup GR6 TIG9-20-22-25; E i GR6 TIG9-20-22-25

Alumina Cup GR7 TIG9-20-22-25;f & M GR7 TIG9-20-22-25

Alumina Cup gas lens GR8 T1G22-24-24W;gas lensf B £ i GRS T1G22-24-24W
Alumina Cup gas lens GR4 T1G22-24-24W;gas lensF [ & B GR4 T1G22-24-24W
Alumina Cup gas lens GR5 T1G22-24-24W;gas lensfl g £ B GR5 T1G22-24-24W
Alumina Cup gas lens GR6 TIG22-24-24W;gas lensf B £ B GR6 T1G22-24-24W
Alumina Cup gas lens GR7 TIG22-24-24W;gas lensf g £ ¥ GR7 TIG22-24-24W
Alumina Cup GR3 XL TIG9-20-22-25;45 < [ E WM GR3XL TIG9-20-22-25

Alumina Cup GR4 XL TIG9-20-22-25 45 /) BB M GR4XL TIG9-20-22-25

Alumina Cup GR5 XL TIG9-20-22-25;#5 < f E B M GR5XL TIG9-20-22-25

Alumina Cup GR6 XL TIG9-20-22-2545 < [ i M GR6XL TIG9-20-22-25

Collet® 1.0mm TIG22 7";B &k & 1.0mm/TIG22 7"

Collet® 1.6mm T TIG22 7",k X © 1.6mm/TIG22 7"

Collet® 2.4mm TI1G22 7"; Bk £ & 2.4mm/TIG22 7"

Collet® 3.2mm T TIG22 7"; Bk F & 3.2mm/TIG22 7"

Collet® 1.0 TIG22 3"; 81} £ ® 1.0 TIG22 3"

Collet® 1.6 TIG22 3" K © 1.6 TIG22 3"

Collet® 2.4 TIG22 3" R K © 2.4 TIG22 3"

Collet® 3.2 TIG22 3"; B} X ® 3.2 TIG22 3"

7”long torch body; 7"t {&

3”long torch body;3" <48 &

Collet knob, includes O-ring; 5 # g # OF! &

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

ERTIEMER. NRRERGNSERSHTR,

22




CONSUMABLESTIG27 Zii CONSUMABLESTIG27 Zimf+

v, C € Eneoorat (@ v C € mNewrat (©

IFT0699 181W89 O-ring; OZ!
IGF0068-10 49V22 Collet Body gas lens ® 1.0 TIG27;5 Ei&E# K ® 1.0 TIG27
IGF0068-16 49V23 Collet Body gas lens ® 1.6 TIG27; S & i ##{k © 1.6 TIG27
IGF0068-24 49V24 Collet Body gas lens ® 2.4 TIG27; S £i&E## Kk © 2.4 TIG27
IGF0068-32 49V25 Collet Body gas lens ® 3.2 TIG27;5 £i&E# K © 3.2 TIG27
IGF0068-40 49V26 Collet Body gas lens ® 4.0 TIG27; S & i ## Kk ¢ 4.0 TIG27
IGF0068-48 49v27 Collet Body gas lens ® 4.8 TIG27; S & i ## Kk © 4.8 TIG27
IGF0068-64 49V28 Collet Body gas lens ® 6.4 TIG27; 5 & # ##k ¢ 6.4 TIG27
1G10990 WP-27B Torch head TIG27 20" ; TIG# 5k TIG27 20"
1G10996 WP-27A Torch head TIG27 9" ;TIGH kT1G27 9”
IGK0074 57N56 Gasket; 3 &
207 9" 1GS0020 57N75 Alumina cup gas lens XL GR6;/1 Xgas lensFi i Z 5t GR6
1610990 1GI0996 1GS0026 57N74 Alumina cup gas lens XL GR8;/l Agas lensfi fd & i GR8
1GS0027 53N88 Alumina cup gas lens XL GR10;/1 Xgas lensf B Z M GR10
1GS0028 53N87 Alumina cup gas lens XL GR12;#n Agas lensf [ i GR12
1GS0029 53N89 Alumina cup gas lens XL short; il kgas lens i & 15 /48 5%
1GU0060-10 57N45 Collet® 1.0 TIG27; B 3k ® 1.0 TIG27
1GU0060-16 57N46 Collet® 1.6 TIG27;E K & 1.6 TIG27
\ 1GU0060-24 57N47 Collet ® 2.4 TIG27; B R FK © 2.4 TIG27
i IGU0060-32 57N48 Collet® 3.2 TIG27; B k & 3.2 TIG27
i 1GU0060-40 57N49 Collet ® 4.0 TIG27; B 3K ® 4.0 TIG27
H 1GU0060-48 57N50 Collet® 4.8 TIG27;B R K ® 4.8 TIG27
IGU0060-64 57N51 Collet ® 6.4 TIG27; B 3k ® 6.4 TIG27
1ZF0050 45V11 Power cable adaptor; B 4 & Ft £§
IGUOQ60-10
1
1
1
i
[—IFT0699
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
IGF0068-10
1
1
1
1
i
7 IeKo074 1ZF0050
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
P NN -
' |
1GS0020 1GS0026 1GS0027 1GS0028 1GS0029
|
' 2 ' 2
9.5 »12.5 D16 ®19.5
— i —
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

23 ERTIEMEE. NRREGNSERSHEIR, HREEAR (AR ERTIEMEE. NRRRGNSERSHTIR, HREEAR (AR 24




AIR COOLING CABLES

v, C € Evaosrar (@
e\ =

KA B

mlm

AIR COOLING CABLES

v C € evaosrar (@

POWER CABLE

I T e [

3/8” 24 UNF TIG 9/17/24 IGN0091 Complete outer cover 4m M12x1/T1G9-17-24/2 control wires 1GN0001 Powercable/gas 8m M12x1 TIG9-17-24
5/8” 18 UNF TIG 26 BT LR/Am/IMI2x1/TIG9-17-24/ = i 45 %l % o ] SHEE 8mM12x1/TIG9-17-24
IGN0092 CoTpIete outer cover 8m M12xl/HG§-1 7.-24/2 control wires 1 e, Power cable/gas 8m M12x1 5|I|con_TIGQ-17-24
Tig 9/17/24 - 2wires Tig 26 - 2wires B8 41 4R/8M/M12x1/TIGO-17-24/ = i 42l £ 3/8 24 UNF TIG 9/17/24 2% o M1201/TIGO-17-24/ T8 B i
Threading L(m) Code Threading L(m) Code 1GN0093 CO;;PMS outer cover 4m M12x1/TIG26/2 control wires 1 5/8 18 UNFTIG 26 1GN0002 Power cable/gas 4m M12x1 TIG26
1N T Bl £ =
M12x1 4 IGN009t M12x1 4 IGN0093 A IAmIN 12X TIG261= 42 F) & TIG 9/17/24 TIG 26 TRE 4mM12x1TIG26
8 IGN0092 8 IGN0094 IGN0094 Complete outer cover 8m M12x1/T1G26/2 control wires 1 . i Power cable/gas 4m M12x1 silicon TIG26
3/8G 4 IGN0658 3/8G 4 IGN0655 A 45 4H/8m/M12x1/TIG26/ = i 42 4l 2 Threading L(m) Code Threading L(m) Code IGN0002-01 S Am M12x1/TIG26/RE R &
8 IGN0659 8 IGN0651 ; 4 IGN0005 4 IGN0002
Complete outer cover 4m M12x1/T1G9-17-24/4 control wires M12x1 M12x1 Power cable/gas 8m M12x1 TIG26
IGNO616 B4 R/Am/M12x1/TIG9-17-24/M i 45 1 4 ! 8 IGN00O1 8 IGN0003 IGN0003 SHE 8m M?ZM/TIGZG
4 IGN0694 4 IGN0656 R
1GN0G17 Complete outer cover 8m M12x1/TIG9-17-24/4 control wires ] 3/8G 8  I1GNoeso  /8C 8 IGNOB57 Power cable/gas 8m M12x1 silicon TIG26
Tig 9/17/24 - 4wires Tig 26 - 4wires B4 4R/8m/M12x1/TIG9-17-24/M i 45 ) 42 IGN0003-01 % Bm M12x1/TIG26 /L R
f f Complete outer cover 4m M12x1/T1G26/4 control wires Power cable/gas 4m M12x1 TIG9-17-24
Threading LT‘) %%%216 Threading L(4m> %”\‘%;8 IGNO618 R 548/ Am/M1 251 /TIG26/M0 5 32l 2 ! IGN0005 S & A M Iax1TIGe-17-24
M12x1 M12x1 .
8 IGN0617 8  IGN0619 IGNO619 Completelotiefeovens miMI2 U €28 SicepUoliies 1 . : Power cable/gas 4m M12x1 silicon TIG9-17-24
45 40/8m/M12x1/T1G26/ it 12 #ll £ 4 44
n; IS 1P @ 4m M12x1/TIG9-17-24/H £
Complete outer cover 8m 3/8G/TIG26/2 control wires i
IGN0651 . i 1 —_— e Power cable/gas 4m TIG9-17 USA
i 45 48/8m/3/8G/TIG26/= 5 5 4 2 IGN0O11 SHE AmTIGe-17/£5
Complete outer cover 4m 3/8G/T1G26/2 control wires 3/8 24 UNF TIG 9/17/24 N
IGN0655 X 1 Power cable/gas 8m TIG9-17 USA
B 45 2H/4m/3/8G/TIG26/ = s 1= #ll 4 5/8 18 UNF TIG 26 IGN0012 S 8m/TIGO-17/£5
Complete outer cover 4m 3/8G/TIG9-17/2 control wires : i
IGNO6S8 0,455 4B/4m/ 3/8G/TIGO-17/= 5 12 41 2 ! TIG 9/17/24 TIG 26 IGN0050 R e o oh
Complete outer cover 8m 3/8G/TIG9-17/2 control wires Threading L(m) Code Threading L(m) Code
[CCCRd R 25 48/8m/ 3/8G/TIGO-17/= i 2 4 { 4 1GNO0OE0T 7 IGN0002:07 IGN0053 B e e
M12x1 IGNO00T-01 M12x1 IoN 1 4i4H 4m b
Complete outer cover 4m M12x1/TIG9-17-24/2 control wires/leather tube 8 GNO0001-0 8 GN0003-0
IGN6091 R R4/ 21 TIGO-17-24/= TS 25 B 1 ! IGN0054 B 20 USA
£ ) m X
3/8” 24 UNF TIG 9/17/24 ; "
" Complete outer cover 8m M12x1/TIG9-17-24/2 control wires/leather tube
5/8718 UNF TIG 26 ISNEeE R IBmIN 21 TIGO-17-24/ T2 B BB 1 5 i IGN0055 R S Ty o o
) ) ) . Complete outer cover 4m M12x1/TIG26/2 control wires/leather tube 1 PIECE )
Tig 9/17/24 - 2wires Tig 26 - 2wires IGN6093 5 45 4B/ Am/ 1 21 TG 26/ = i 3 1 B 4 1 IGN0056 E"iﬁé%aﬁf‘féggfﬁﬁég 5 ;/G;Z;clggﬂg TUsA
. . _ # -
Threading L(m) Code Threading L(m) Code —_— Complete outer cover 8m M12x1/TIG26/2 control wires/leather tube ‘ mﬂ B T ——— TIems USA
121 4 IGN60ST o 4 1GN6093 5. 45 8/8m/M 121/ TIG26/ = i ) B/ 3 - — ? IGN0057 U 4R TN AT IGA6I% ok 53
8 IGN6092 8 I1GN6094 Complete outer cover 4m M12x1/TIG9-17-24/4 control wires/leather tube A
IGN6616 8 4898/ 4m /M 21 TIG9-17-24/ M S 5 /5 A B 1 TIG 9/17/24 - 3/8-24 TIG 9/17/24 - 3/8-24RH Power cable/gas 8m 2 pieces TIG26 USA
TIG 26 - 5/6-18 TIG 26 - 7/8-14RH 1oN0098 AT Sm/TIG26/E K5 &
Complete outer cover 8m M12x1/TIG9-17-24/4 control wires/leather tube
IGN6617 P W T : 1 Complete outer cover 4m TIG9-17-24 USA
5 45 /8m/M1 2x1/TIGO-17-24/ M s £ 51 R B IGN0059 HHE 4m/TIGY-17-24/£ R 5k
Tig 9/17/24 - 4wires Tig 26 - 4wires |GN6618 Complete outer cover 4m M12x1/TIG26/4 control wires/leather tube ] TIG 9/17/24 TIG 26 b = blefoas 8m TIG26 USA
Threading L(m) Code Threading L(m) Code H R 8/4m/IM1 2x1/TIG26/ M 2 /R #7 B L(m) Code L(m) Code 1GN0090 %oggcgm/iggelgﬁ
4 IGN6616 4 IGN6618 Complete outer cover 8m M12x1/TIG26/4 control wires/leather tube 4 IGN0011 4 IGN0676
#y S F w o
M12x1 8 IGNeet7 M1 8 IGNG619 FEREEE 545 41/8m/M1 2 1/TI G26/M 43 4] S/ 4 1 8 IGN0012 8 IGN0090 —_—. e
m b
IGN7616 Complete outer cover 4m M12x1/TIG9-17-24/6 control wires/leather tube/silicon 1 EE
BN 21TICO-1T-24IA TS B B R B IGN0656 Rower cable/gas 4m 3/8G TIG26
. " SHBE 4m/3/8GTIG26
IGN7617 Complete outer cover 8m M12x1/TIGS-17-24/6 control wires/leather tube/silicon 1
H 45 4B/8m/M12x1/TIGO-17-24/75 B2 Bl B R P B/ IR & IGNO657 Power cable/gas 8m 3/8G TIG26
) - SHE 8m/3/8GTIG26
IGN7618 Complete outer cover 4m M12x1/TIQ26/6 controJ lmres/leathertubelsmcon 1
R 45 1AM/ 12X TIG26/ % B U R R B 2 PIECE IGN0676 Power cable/gas 4m 11626 USA
. - SHE 4m/TIG26/E
IGN7619 Complete outer cover 8m M1£X1/TIG26/§ control '\'Mreslleathertube/smcon 1
L EA/8M/M12X1/TIG26/7 5 1 B B/ AP B R Power cable/gas 4m 3/8G TIG9-17
IGN0694 =
) - SEE 4m/3/8GTIG9-17
IGN7626 Complete outer cover 4m M12x1ILIG*9-17.-2412 controJ wires/leather tube/silicon 1
B8 BAmIMI2X1TICY1T-4IZ R HIEIR FERERE TIG 9/17/24 - 3/8-24 5/8-18RH
IGN7627 Complete outer cover 8m M12x1/TIG9-17-24/2 control wires/leather tube/silicon 1 TIG 26 - 5/8-18
B4 4/8m/IM12x1/TIGY-17- 24/ = HI KR HF ERERE
@ IGN7628 Complete outer cover 4m M12x1/TIG26/2 control wires/leather tube/silicon 1 TIG 9/17/24 TIG 26
B B/AMIM2X1/TIG26/= B B IR P BB E L(m) Code L (m) Code
" Complete outer cover 8m M12x1/TIG26/2 control wires/leather tube/silicon 4 IGN0050 4 IGN0057
BT24 UNE TS STz IERTAA P 45 /8mII1 2 TIG261= 54351 S 4 RERL ! 8 IGN0056 8 IGN0058
Tig 9/17/24 - 4wires Tig 26 - 4wires _
Threading L(m) Code Threading L(m) Code
4 IGN7626 4 IGN7628
M12x1 8  IGN7627 M12x1 8 IGN7629 I:E 2/617/52/2 -1:;/8-24 5/8-18RH
Tig 9/17/24 - 6wires Tig 26 - 6wires TIG 9/17/24 TIG 26
Threading L (m) Code Threading L(m) Code L(m) Code L (m) Code
4 IGN7616 4 IGN7618 4 IGN0059 4 IGN0053
M12x1 8 IGN7e17 M1 8 IGN7619 8 IGN0055 8 IGN0054

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
25 ERTFIEMER. NBRREGHNSERSNER BRHENT (AFEHM

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
ERTFEMEE. NBREGNSERSIER, BRHEART (AFEHM 26




WATER COOLING CABLES k4 H#454H CABLES & 45

v C € ENeos7aT (€© v C € enewra7 (©

GAS CABLE

COMPLETE CABLE Cois Do L beciion e e et v I T O 3

Complete outer cover 8m M12x1 TIG20/2 control wires Water tube 4m TIG18 USA

IGN0O15 B4R 8m M12x1/TIG20/= i 412 Threading L(m)  Code Threading L (m) Code IGN0020 KE 4m/TIGI8IESR
w0 Complete outer cover 4m M12x1 TIG18/2 control wires 4 IGN0041 4 IGN0029 Gas tube 8m TIG18-20 USA

3/8 28LH-TIG 18 486G IGNO017 B 4m M12x1/TIG18/= B 2% { 4G 8 IGN0042 S/e-18 8 IGNoo2g  GN0025 5% 8m/TIG18-20/E 3 {

H20 .
N and Complete outer cover 8m M12x1 TIG18/2 control wires Water tube 8m TIG18 USA

w2 s IGN0018 YA 8m M12x1/TIG18/= A i8I ! IGN0026 K& 8mITIGI8/ZER 1
A .

114G ——— G IGN0019 Complete outer cover 4m M12x1 T1G20/2 control wires 1 WATER CABLE IGN0027 Water tube 4m TIG20 USA 1

BT 4m M12x1/TIG20/= 5 #l 4 k& 4m/TIG20/E %

. . Complete outer cover 8m M12x1 TIG18/4 control wires/leather cover
TIG 18 - 2 wiers TIG 18 - 4 wiers IGN66 11 B 8 M12x1TIG 18/ £ HEIE I E ! HIMHB w S/8-18LH - 16N0028 KE ammicsoka o !

L(m) Code L(m) Code Complete outer cover 4m M12x1 TIG 20/4 control wires/leather cover

IGN6612 4 4 1 Gas tube 4m TIG18-20 USA
g :8“8812 g :2”88115 R 4m MI2ct/TIG20/M S 2 /1% 17 & Threading L (m) Code Threading  L(m) Code (=EB002Y S 4m/TIG18-20/% R 1
Complete outer cover 8m M12x1 TIG 20/4 control wires/leather cover 4
IGN6613 " N 1 IGN0609 _ 4 IGN0020 Power cable 4m M12x1 TIG20
454 8m M12x1/TIG20/M S 13 4 B/ 3/8G 8  IGN0GO5 5/8-18LH 8 IGNooze ~ |GN0031 K EBHS 4m/M12x1/TIG20 !
IGN6615 Complete outer cover 4m M12x1 TIG18/4 control wires/leather cover 1 Power cable 4m M12x1 TIG20/silicon

AT 4m M12x1/TIG18/M S 12 I 4/ 30 & IGN0031-01

_-"Ii’s/SG IKEYE 4m/M12x1/TIG20/F£ B &
Complete outer cover 8m M12x1 TIG18/6 control wires/leather cover/silicon ﬁ w 5/8-18LH Power cable 8m M12x1 TIG20
IGN7611 RS Bm M12KTIGI8/ A B3I B 3 B ! TIG 20/25/24W IGN0032 A BB Ia20 1

Complete outer cover 4m M12x1 TIG20/6 control wires/leather cover/silicon Threading L(m) Code Threading L (m) Code P ble 8m M12x1 TIG20/sili

R Nk B 4m 121 TIG20/A 51 S/ 3 R ! o 4 1GN0GOT /88N 4 IGN0027  |GN0032-01 AR BmVH 2 TIG20ERE !
IS ‘\’\2/ IGN7613 Complete outer cover 8m M12x1 TIG20/6 control wires/leather cover/silicon 1 8 IGN0602 8 IGN0028 Power cable 4m M12x1 TIG18
3/8 28LH-TIG 18 38 B 8m M12x1/TIG20/A B4 Bl &/ 1 BAE RS & IGN0037 KL Am/M12x1/TIG18 1
A " i

WA2X Complete outer cover 4m M12x1 TIG18/6 control wires/leather cover/silicon P ble 4m M12x1 TIG18/sili

ohg KNS RAA 4m M2 TIGIBIA B SIBIE BRI E i IGN0037-01 S Ll e e 1
1/4G === Complete outer cover 8m M12x1 TIG18/2 control wires/leather cover/silicon

| IGN7621 B 8m M12/TIGIBIZE B BIE B RS ! IGN0038 R oo eng e 1

. . Complete outer cover 4m M12x1 TIG20/2 control wires/leather cover/silicon POWER CABLE o
TIG 18 - 2 wiers TIG 18 - 6 wiers IGN7622 B 8 4m M12x1/TIG20/= 5 25| B R EJRE I 35 1 IGN0038-01 Power cable 8m M12x1 TIG18/silicon 1

KBB4 8m/M12x1/TIG18/FE R &
L(m) Code L(m) Code 1GN7623 Complete outer cover 8m M12x1 TIG20/2 control wires/leather cover/silicon ] 3/8 24LH - TIG 18 Gas tube 4m 1/4G
4 IGN7625 4 IGN7615 B4 8m M12x1/TIG20/= B R Bl /R 4 BAERR & IGN0041 7 1

8 IGN7621 8 IGN7611 & — e B m . M12x1 4m 1/4G
IGN7625 omplete outer cover 4m M12x1 TIG18, zcontro! \flres leather cover/silicon 1 | m Gas tube 8m 1/4G

y o s A
B4 4m MI2X1TIGH8/Z R 5 /R 4 B AR & IGN0042 = 8m 1/4G

= ) o
_1
IGN0083 Power cable 4m TIG18 USA 1

ol
1/4-28 - TIG 20/25/24W KEE 4m/TIGI8/ER
Power cable 8m TIG18 USA

TIG 18 TIG 20/25/24W IR KEE BmITIGI8/ER t
Threading L (m) Code Threading  L(m) Code IGN0601 Water tube 4m 3/8G TIG20 1
E=3
w0 i 4 1GN0037 o 4 IGN0031 KE 4m 3/8G/TIG20
2 X X Water tube 8m 3/8G TI1G20
1/4-28 TIG 20/25/24W 286 . 8  I6N003s 8 IGNO032 1GN0602 K% 8m 3/8G/TIG20 i
w0,
12xA Water tube 8m 3/8G TIG18
w IGN0605 K% 8m 3/8G/TIG18 1
11/46 GAS 3/824LH - TIG 18 (EROEE Water tube 4m 3/8G TIG18 ]
Q’ﬂ - M12x1 k& 4m3/8G/TIG18
— i [ Power cable 4m TIG20 USA
| H IGN0672 N 1
TIG 20/25/24W - 2 wiers TIG 20/25/24W - 4 wiers —y = e E. KB &/AmMITIG20/% R
L(m) Code L(m) Code wmend =B (EEETE Power cable 8m TIG20 USA ‘
4 IGN0019 4 IGN6612 1/4-28 - TIG 20/25/24W KB E/BM/TIG20/E R
8 IGN0015 8 IGN6613
TIG 18 TIG 20/25/24W
Threading L (m) Code Threading  L(m) Code
M2 4 IGN0037-01 M2t 4 IGN0031-01
x 8 IGN0038-01 X 8 IGN0032-01
3/8 24LH - TIG 18
1/4-28 TIG 20/25/24W m . 7/8-14
s
I
-
1/4-28 - TIG 20/25/24W
TIG 18 - 2 wiers TIG 18 - 6 wiers TG 18 TIG 20125724\
L(m) Code L(m) Code Threading L (m) Code Threading  L(m) Code
4 IGN7612 4 IGN7622 4 IGN0083 4 IGN0672
8 IGN7613 8 IGN7623 7/8-14 8 IGN0GS6 71814 8 IGN0673
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

27 ERTIEMEE. NRREGNSERSHER, HREEAR (AR ERTIEMEE. NRRRGNSERSHTIR, HREEAR (A 28




PLUGS & FITTINGS

¥ C € Eveorat (@

3/8-24

b

3/8-24 L

1/4-28 L

5/8-18

TIG9-17-24
P REEEEE TS 8]
| TIG18
ITY8078 |
|
o 1
ey |
ITY8076
© TIG20-24W-25 ©
g - 5]
ITY8081
TIG26

TIG9-17

3/8-24

ITY8079

ITY8084

R

TIG26
5/8-18 L

M12X1.0

ITY8060

©

ITY3000

[Code | Descriptn ——Jpack

ITY0016
ITY0018
ITY0052
ITY0053
ITY0056
ITY3000
ITY8060
ITY8061
ITY8064

ITY8065

29

Cable connector 8mma/9mm F M12x1
R LS 8mmq/9mm F M12x1

Cable connector 8mmgq/9mm F M14x1.5
L L S 8mma/9mm F M14x1.5

Cable connector 16mmqg/9mm F M16x1.5
%% 16mmag/9mm F M16x1.5
Cable connector 25mmgq/10mm F M16x1.5
%L 25mma/10mm F M16x1.5
Cable connector 16mmq/9mm F M10x1
L LIS 16mmag/9mm F M10x1

BRAID CONNECTOR;

AR LELTIGUKR,SEAE)

Cable connector TIG26 front/USA 2 pcs
WRLEL TIG26/AIIRER/SRNB
Cable connector 25mmq/10mm F 3/8G
L LIS 25mmq/10mm F 3/8G

Cable connector 4mmgq/6mm F M12x1
L LS 4mma/6mm F M12x1

Cable connector 16mmqg/9mm F 3/8G
AR E S 16mmqg/9mm F 3/8G

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

10

10

10

10

®6

[Cose | Descripon —pack

ITY8070

ITY8075

ITY8076

ITY8078

ITY8079

ITY8081

ITY8084

ITY8085

ITY8087

POWER FITTING
©
8 M12+1 ITY0016
) M14+1.5 ITY0018
M16+1.5  ITY0052
M10<1  ITY0056
3/8G ITY8065

M12+1 ITY8064
3/8G ITY8070

M16+1.5 ITY0053
ITY8087

o
************************** ‘5[ M12+1
386G ITY8061

TIG20-24W-25
ITY8085 7/8-14LH
I
TIG18
ITY8075 7/8-14LH

Cable connector 4mmgq/6mm F 3/8G T1G20

A%k 4mmg/6mm F 3/8G/TIG20 @
Cable connector 7/8-14UNF LH TIG18 Back/USA 10
LK 7/8-14UNF LH TIG18/FER/%E K

Cable connector 4mmgq/6mm F 1/4-28UNF 10
%%k 4mmq/6mm F1/4-28UNF

Cable connector 8mmaq/9mm M 3/8-24UNF 10
%% 8mmg/9mm M 3/8-24UNF

Cable connector 16mmqg/9mm M 3/8-24UNF 10
AL AE SR 16mmq/9mm M 3/8-24UNF

Cable connector 25mmgqg/10mm M 5/8-18UNF 10
AL S 25mmag/10mm M 5/8-18UNF

Cable connector TIG9-17 front/USA 10
RLEIEL TI69-11/RIR/EX/SBAE

Cable connector 7/8-14UNF LH TIG20 Back/USA 10
%Sk 7/8-14UNF LH TIG20//F#B/% X

Cable connector 25mmgq/10mm F M12x1 10

AL LIE L 25mmq/10mm F M12x1

EXRTFEMER. NEREHNSERSHER, ERHEATT (AREN)

PLUGS & FITTINGS

v, C € Eveosrst (@©

GAS FITTINGS

I 5/8-18 R
5/8-18 L

1/4G
M16+1.5
M10+1

5/8-18
3/8-24

3/8G
M12+1
9/16-18

M12+1(M)/3/8G(F)
M12+1(M)/5/8-18(F)
NI16+1.5(M)/M16+1.5(F)
M12+1(M)/1/4G(F)

1ZT9000
1ZT9006

1279001
1279002
1ZT9008

1279003
1279004
1ZT9005
1279007
1279009

1275601
1275602
1ZT5603
1ZT5605

k

%

S

| Code [ Ref. | Description _____[Pack

1ZT9000

1ZT9001

1279002

1279003

1ZT9004

1ZT9005

1ZT9006

1279007

1ZT9008

1279009

1275601

1275602

1ZT5603

1275605

Connector with hexagon nut 5/8-18UNF
#kT 5/8-18UNF/7NASMER

Connector with hexagon nut 1/4G

KT 114G/ ANEE

Connector with hexagon nut M16x1.5
T M16x1.5/"ARNIER

Connector with hexagon nut 5/8-18UNF
#%T 5/8-18UNF/RAANIZE
Connector with hexagon nut 3/8-24UNF
LT 3/8-24UNF/7N fa N2
Connector with hexagon nut 3/8G

kT 3/18G/IANANEER

Connector with hexagon nut 5/8-18UNF LH
#kT 5/8-18UNF LH/7xfsMER
Connector with hexagon nut M12x1
B M12x1/N A REE

Connector with hexagon nut M10x1
LT M10X1/AAREE
Connector with hexagon nut 9/16-18
T 9/16-18/7"ANIER

Connetecing adaptor M12X1-3/8G
HEL M12X1-3/8G

Connetecing adaptor M12x1 5/8-18UNF
¥ M12x1 5/8-18UNF
Connetecing adaptor M16X1.5-M16X1.5 F
HiiESL M16X1.5-M16X1.5F

Connetecing adaptor M12x1 1/4G
#iiEL M12x11/4G

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

EETFEMBET. NBRRGNSERSHER, ERHEAT (23EMN)

30




TORCH HANDLES
¥ C € evsommes

F il

ERGOTIG HANDLE ORANGE/GREY GRIP

mm

TORCH HANDLES
¢ C € oz

F 1l

cods | Rat | Dessriptln ek

Screw 3x8mm

1GV0683 RETICFA BE/REBBR IFT0853 1 3x8mm
© IGV0685 @ 1GV0697 ERGOTIG HANDLE BLUE/GRIPINEW/WITHOUTLOGO Handle TIG18-26
©1GV0684 ©1GV0683 IGV0684 RETIGH E6/E &N B R/F/FHLOGO e ¢ lsvoeso e 1Gvoess (XL AT FITIG18-26 ie
. 1HQO762 1GV0685 ERGOTIG HANDLE GREY/GRIP/NEW 10 1GV0009 Handle TIG9-17 10
RETIGE X /B &Fhid /5 o E o_ 1HJ0599 LT WITIGO-17
. ERGOTIG HANDLE GREY/GRIP/WITHOUT LOGO : . HANDLE RIBBED TIG 18-26/D22.3mm @
5 RETICEH It &/ & 5B K/FSL0GO 10 IHQO198 #k/Soft: IHJ0596 FLFA B TAS TIG18-26/4L7% D22.3mm
fffffffff IHJ0557 ERGOTIG HANDLE RED/GRIPINEW/WITHOUT LOGO | Haget { o- HANDLE RIBBED TIG 9-17/D15.1mm
i o 1GV0897 RETIGE 4 &/2BHBR/H/FHLOGO 10 Eoog S 1GV0009-01 F 4 b5 45 TIGS-17/4L7% D15.1mm 10
== : COVER FOR TIG HANDLE/FOUR IHQ0199 #i/Soft:1HJ0597 — Ergotig handle/grey 10
vl I8 | iHyoss2 IHJ0552 TGFRALE/MALNRRAF £ EPACCEE  © | e S IR ETIGTHiIR &
: Cover for TIG handle/with potentiometer/black B : m 1GV0046 Ergotig handle/blue 10
1 IHJ0555 Pty Al 10 IR T TIGT Wl
IHQo219 e FRFLE/ S TARME/E 6/EREER IHQO190 IHJ0980 ,
,,,,,,,,, Loy O IHQ0210 e P 1 1GV0047 I/irgf)tlg handle/red 10
IHJ0556 B 10 | S = o-IHJosgs IR ETIGT-WA/AL
. . Ergotig handle/black
IHJ0557 ;(%(;;f*og;_g%n;glelsmgle 10 IHQ0196 1HJ0986 IGV0048 K ETIGT Wil 4, 10
77777777 o Ergotig handle/grey/black/grip
m IHJ0558 IHJ0558 ;()%(;f;g;:/gx;%ngleldual 10 1GV0680 K TIGT ALK (/5 6/ T 12 10
| S Coverfo:‘tli handle/four . - IGV0686 ERGOTIG HANDLE GREY/BLUE 10
S - 1HJ0559 9 10 P | IREFTIGTAR 22 0/ 2 1% 97 1 1%
! : IHJ0583 FRFLE/MFE 1HJ0893
: d = 4 , 1 .y ERGOTIG HANDLE BLACK/RED GRIP -
1HQ0220 | TT5ER Push button for tig handle/single 10 | 0688 IRETIGTAA Ao /2 fa 7 B
b Wi gs 1HQO213 TIGF 7 K5/ BT X 1GV0685 ! 1GV0689 ERGOTIG HANDLE BLUE/YELLOW GRIP 10
1HJ0583 Push button for tig handle/dual 10 s - . IRESTIGT 1 I /3 (5
TIG?W%%&%H/H??’E . 1HJ0894 1HJ0013 TIG guns with the tail switch button 10
IHJ0584 Push button for tig handle/single switch and p 10 m- TIG K & IF 5% 4 it
TICFARARA/BARRRAE i 1HJ0596 PUSHBUTTON FORTIG GRIPHANDLEISINGLEIORANGEISOFT 4
,,,,,,,,, Q IHJ0559 IHJ0590 Push button for tig handle/euro 10 | » . | FRRGR/TIGH B F/ 47 A/ 2/3K
| TIGEAF L /6 | HQO17T — * . m e — PUSHBUTTONFORTIG GRIP HANDLEIDOUBLEIORANGEISOFT
3 - » 1HJ0591 Grey wheel 10 : } ! } FABETIGH R HIRA 2/8E/3K
frommeees - " IHJ0987 RERE IHJOSOB\ e, | IGV0040 @ IGV0047 IHJ0860 } IHJ0867 | 1HJ0598 COVER FORTIG GRIP HANDLE/FOUR 10
IHQO0226 . 1HJ0987 SET FOR FOUR SWTICHES/GREY/WINN 10 - 1HJ0805 | ®1GV0046 ®1GV0048 IHJ0866 | IHJ0868 | Tk %/ TIGH % F 4/ FF %
3 s 0T 45 T8 /1% 65/ WINN - 0 e IFT0874 1HJ0599 COVER FOR TIG GRIP HANDLE/BLACK 10
| S . P04 13
| - IHJ0556 HJ0988 SETFOR FOUR SWTICHES/GREY/RAL7030  1g Q0175 A Z/TIGH i fi/ % &
: 0 7F % BN X 4R 50/ BE /7% & /RAL7030 1HJ0801 Doubletig switch Red 10
: TIGKUIF Je 4 {121 4
L 'ﬂﬂ! 1HQO214 IHQ0210 ASSHEE;L;%E;%NGLE SWITCHNEWTYPE201!  4¢ Sintlg switch Orangs
TIG 12011 1HJ0805 5 10
TIG 15 6,
ASSEMBLY OF 5K SWITCHINEWTYPE2011 4 iweooos ONREE  ovoons e S it
IHQO0211 A, 1HJ0808 Reduction for TIG9-17 10
ISAlégééMggw*g?ZgFSWITCH/NEW TYPE 2011 SHLIRTIGO-17
AR Q' " IHyos55 Haoz1z 4TKFF XA HHR2011 10 1HQ0020 - 1GV0005 _ HJ0860 j?]f;llﬁjﬁllr(t;y??gg_zo @
| HQ0213 ASSENBLY OF TIG DOALSWITCHINEWTYPE 2011 Big joint TIG18-26
| | 1HJ0584 L R St 1HJ086e K ITIG8-26 10
. _— ASSEMBLY OF TIG FOUR SWITCHINEW TYPE 2011 Sitll St iogliCEgli2y
' IHQ0214 10 pring support for
1HQ0216 : TIGH MR/ H%2011 " e N B S JITIGO-17-20 i
IHQ0217 R IHQ0211 ASSEMBLY OF 5K SWITCH/HORIZONTAL/NEW TYPE 2011 ‘ IHJ0013 Big spring support for TIG18-26
[, - IHQ0212 IHQ0215 ST AR 011 10 vo00s0r 1HJ0868 oAb ETIG18-26 10
ASSEMBLY OF 5K SWITCH/NEW TYPE 2011 Small TIG joint
1HQ0216 5K 2 B H/H %2011 10 >~ raoozo  EERRNRESR e LG il "
ASSEMBLY OF 47K SWITCH/NEW TYPE 2011 : Big TIG joint
o Q 0 Haoz17 ATKFF B AU/ 2011 10 oo nooeet TIGH & f/ L "
1 I1HJ0551 ASSEMBLY OF 5K SWITCH/HORIZONTAL/NEW TYPE 2011 1HJ0980 SETFOR DOUBLE SWTICHES/ORANGE/WINN
. . 0501 1HQ0218 SEATESRF R0 10 BB /T /16 6/ WINN 10
ASSEMBLY OF TIG SINGLE SWITCHINEW TYPE 2011 SETFOR FOUR SWTICHES/ORANGE/WINN
ﬂ ‘ IHQ0219 TIGR &R £ ERHR2011 10 rosse L1/ U T/ 5/ WINN "
I 1 IHJ0590 Microswitch TIG
::8823 : '-"'F 1HQ0220 ?%S;;ﬂl%;gggg%hSWITCH/NEWTYPE 21 4, 1HQ0006 TIGH A1 45 5% Boh 3 3 10
1 iy Microswitch TIG
IHQ0228 : IHQ0215 ASSEMBLY OF TIG FOUR SWITCHINEW TYPE 2011 1HQ0020 D 10
oot % IHQ0226 . 10 [EIFiPS
m IHQ0230 TICA M X BR/#H=2011 Connector for SW1
IHQ0236 ASSEMBLY OF 47K SWITCH IEEED B P S WA ®
IHQ0227 % 10 L
4TKEMRFF KB IHQO171 Double switches with pcb 10
— ASSEMBLY OF 10K SWITCH - TIGH XUT % (45 2 % 450
e 1HJ0552 10KEFKFF K 2 Single switches with pcb 10
| Q0230 ASSEMBLY OF 10K SWITCH ; THE7S TIGH! ¥JF 56 (7 i B b))
“ ; - 10KENL TP 22 A1 0 IHQ0190 DOUBLE SWITCHES WITH PCB/WINN
T /0988 ASSEMBLY OF TIG FOUR SWTICHE/HORIZONTAL TIG XL X (P 4 450) /WINN 0
1HQO237 | 1HQ0237 TICE ML Bt in e 10 HQ0196 FOUR SWITCHES WITHPCB/WINN
1 = TIG JiI U JF 5% (35 4 # B0 /WINN
————————— Q0238 ASSEMBLY OF TIG FOUR SWTICHE/HORIZONTAL
IHQ0238 TICR ML /B 10 1HQO198 SINGLE SWITCH WITH PCB/NEW VERSION 10
FEMALE TRIGGER WIRE CONNECTORIS HOLESITIGIBLACK TIG i JFX (7 5084 60 /37
IHQO0762 SEFERHBREN(B) (| 505 TGRS 10 IHQ0199 DOUBLE SWITCHES WITH PCBINEW VERSION -
agls 59'54/TIGIE TIG FIMTF X (& 48 B0) /X

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
31 R TFEMER. BREGNSERSHER, BREEAR (2FEFMD

EATEMER. NEREANSEHSER, BRIHERT (QA”-Y 32




TORCH HEADS i L TORCH HEADS itk
¢ C€ mwomrer @ ¥ C€ e @

M7 X T TN T [Type [ Code | Ret. | Dosoripon ] Pack]

Torch Head TIG9

1GZ0004 WP-9 TIGY #3 1
Torch Head TIG9 Flex
1GZ0060 WP-9F TIGY Z e Sk 1
TIG9 1GZ0604 WP-9V Torch Head With Valve TIG9 1

TIGY #tk/E 1]

Torch Head With Valve TIG9 Flex
TIGO F A8 K/ 1]

Auto Torch Head TIG9

1GZ0660 WP-9FV

1GZ6000 WP-9P s A )
Torch Head TIG17
ﬁ 1GZ0062 WP-17 sl )
1GZ0077 WP-17F ﬁéﬂ@”g&;ﬁlg_ﬂ Flex ,
1HJ0017 1HJ0016 *
TIG17 1GZ0662 WP-17V Torch Head With Valve TIG17 ]

TIG17 #k/w I
Torch Head With Valve TIG17 Flex
TIG17 1M

Auto Torch Head TIG17
1GZ6007  WP-17P TIG17 Btk !

1GZ0663 WP-17FV

Torch HeadTIG18

. . 1GI10063 WP-18 TIG18 46k 1
Torch Head With Valve TIG18
] 1GI10064 WP-18V TIG18 #0 S/25 i8] 1

Torch Head TIG18 HC
TIG18 #k/HC

1G10468 WP-18SC

TIG18
1G10663 WP-18F $?(r3c1h8Hie?$d1-gi18 B )
IGI0664  WP-18FV ¥?é°1%”£?§£évi’}:ﬂ¥%ﬂ%”e1 8 Flex )
1G16006 WP-18P ?ré‘;goracf;ﬂgif TIG18 )
= 1G10070 WP-20 ?I’éCZhOH*%aiT'G% ;
1G10076 WP-20V ﬁéﬁ‘&gﬁig% Iy]alve TIG20 ;
TIG20 1Glo467 WP-20SC ﬁé%%ﬁmgzo HC )
1G10770 WP-20F ﬁéczhofg!;g%lfzo Flex ,
1G16000 WP-20P /T*Iuézgorac:ﬂlgzz_i TIG20 ,
coors  weaaw  FiERO 1
. IGI0779  WP-24WF ?I’gzh“"v'faidgfﬁﬁw Flex )
1GZ0079  WP-24 ﬁéczh‘tH%aiTle“ ;
1GZ0779 WP-24F ﬁé%:;&ﬂ;fﬂ Flex .
TIG25 1GI0075 WP-25 ﬁéczth%aiTles )

Torch Head TIG26
1GZ0071 WP-26 TIG26 46k 1

Torch Head T1G26 Flex

- 1GZ0072 WP-26F TIG26 2 MH Sk 1
Torch Head With Valve TIG26
- TIG26 1GZ0671 WP-26V TIG26 46 /25 i@ 1] 1

O Torch Head With Valve TIG26 Flex
310Amp 1620672 WP-26FV. 1iG26 Z i ip st/ M1 !

Auto Torch Head TIG26
1GZ6006  WP-26P TIG26 A#ie K k

Moie waler cooled s yslem @

1HJ0016 VS-2 Valve TIG9/17

@il TIG9/17
410Amp A
Valve TIG26
IHJ0017 VS-1 Wil TIG26 1
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

33 EXTEMER. NRREGNSERSHIER, BRIARR (AFEMD ERTIEMET. NRRRGNSERSHTIR, EREEAR (AR 34




TUNGSTEN ELECTRODES £5 4% TUNGSTEN ELECTRODES $5#

¥ C € Eneosrer
C € enzses | Codo Description __[rac il Cose | Description _________Jpack

IGB0003-10  Tungsten Ce WC20 ® 1.0x175mm Grey;i$h WC20 ®1.0x175mm/ik& 10 IGB0065-10  Tungsten La WL20 ® 1.0x175mm Blue; 5 WL20 ® 1.0x175mm/i & 10
- IGB0003-16  Tungsten Ce WC20 & 1.6x175mm Grey;{i$s WC20 ®1.6x175mm/k&E 10 IGB0065-16  Tungsten LaWL20 ® 1.6x175mm Blue; %% WL20 & 1.6x175mm/i & 10
ﬁ" m IGB0003-20 Tungsten Ce WC20 ¢ 2.0x175mm Grey;#i$5 WC20 ®2.0x175mm/k& 10 IGB0065-20 Tungsten La WL20 ® 2.0x175mm Blue; 5% WL20 ® 2.0x175mm/i & 10
IGB0003-24  Tungsten Ce WC20 ® 2.4x175mm Grey;§i$h WC20 02.4x175mm/kE 10 IGB0065-24  Tungsten La WL20 ® 2.4x175mm Blue;§% WL20 ® 2.4x175mm/f5 & 10
IGB0006-10 Pure tungsten ® 1.0x150mm Green;£i$5 ® 1.0x150mm/4& & 10 IGB0003-30 Tungsten Ce WC20 & 3.0x175mm Grey; 5 WC20 ©3.0x175mm//% & 10 IGB0065-32 Tungsten La WL20 & 3.2x175mm Blue;§i#$% WL20 & 3.2x175mm/i & 10
IGB0006-16 Pure tungsten ® 1.6x150mm Green;Zi 8 ® 1.6x150mm/4Z & 10 IGB0003-32 Tungsten Ce WC20 & 3.2x175mm Grey;#i5 WC20 ®3.2x175mm/k& 10 IGB0065-40 Tungsten La WL20 ® 4.0x175mm Blue;$i 6 WL20 ¢ 4.0x175mm/i & 10
IGB0006-20 Pure tungsten ® 2.0x150mm Green;4f $§ ® 2.0x150mm/4 & 10 IGB0003-40 Tungsten Ce WC20 ® 4.0x175mm Grey;#i$5 WC20 04.0x175mm/&& 10 IGB0065-48 Tungsten LaWL20 ® 4.8x175mm Blue; 554 WL20 ® 4.8x175mm/i & 10
IGB0006-24 Pure tungsten ® 2.4x150mm Green;Zi$§ ® 2.4x150mm/&F & 10 IGB0003-48 Tungsten Ce WC20 ® 4.8x175mm Grey;#i$5 WC20 04.8x175mm/k& 10 IGB0065-64  Tungsten LaWL20 ® 6.4x175mm Blue; %% WL20 ® 6.4x175mm/i & 10
IGB0006-30 Pure tungsten ® 3.0x150mm Green;4f $§ ® 3.0x150mm/4 & 10 IGB0003-64 Tungsten Ce WC20 & 6.4x175mm Grey;$i$5 WC20 06.4x175mm//k & 10
IGB0006-32 Pure tungsten ® 3.2x150mm Green; 448 ® 3.2x150mm/4 & 10 IGB0061-10  Tungsten La WL20 & 1.0x150mm Blue; %5 WI20 ® 1.0x150mm/f5 & 10
IGB0006-40 Pure tungsten ® 4.0x150mm Green;4i$8 ® 4.0x150mm/4&F & 10 IGB0001-10 Tungsten Zr WZ8 ® 1.0x175mm White; 5545 WZ8 ® 1.0x175mm/E¢ 10 IGB0061-16  Tungsten La WL20 & 1.6x150mm Blue;$i#$% WL20 & 1.6x150mm/iE & 10
IGB0006-48 Pure tungsten ® 4.8x150mm Green; £l $§ ® 4.8x150mm/& & 10 IGB0001-16  Tungsten Zr WZ8 ® 1.6x175mm White; %45 WZ8 ® 1.6x175mm/A& 10 IGB0061-20  Tungsten La WL20 ® 2.0x150mm Blue;fi§ 4% WL20 & 2.0x150mm/g & 10
IGB0001-24 Tungsten Zr WZ8 ® 2.4x175mm White; 5 WZ8 & 2.4x175mm/H & 10 IGB0061-24 Tungsten La WL20 ® 2.4x150mm Blue;$85 WL20 & 2.4x150mm/i & 10
IGB0007-10 Pure tungsten ® 1.0x175mm Green;4f 8 ® 1.0x175mm/& & 10 IGB0001-32 Tungsten Zr WZ8 & 3.2x175mm White; 45 WZ8 ® 3.2x175mm/A& 10 IGB0061-32  Tungsten La WL20 ® 3.2x150mm Blue;$%% WL20 & 3.2x150mm/i & 10
IGB0007-16 Pure tungsten ® 1.6x175mm Green;Zi 8 ® 1.6x175mm/&F & 10 IGB0001-40 Tungsten Zr WZ8 ® 4.0x175mm White; %45 WZ8 ® 4.0x175mm/E& 10 IGB0061-40 Tungsten LaWL20 ® 4.0x150mm Blue; 855 WL20 ® 4.0x150mm/i & 10
IGB0007-20 Pure tungsten ® 2.0x175mm Green; i $5 ® 2.0x175mm/& & 10 IGB0001-48 Tungsten Zr WZ8 ® 4.8x175mm White;#5$5 WZ8 0 4.8x175mm/A& 10 IGB0061-48  Tungsten La WL20 ® 4.8x1505mm Blue; {55 WL20 ® 4.8x150mm/i & 10
IGB0007-24 Pure tungsten ® 2.4x175mm Green; 4§ ® 2.4x175mm/& & 10 IGB0001-64 Tungsten Zr WZ8 ® 6.4x175mm White;$ 5 WZ8 & 6.4x175mm/E & 10 IGB0061-64 Tungsten LaWL20 ® 6.4x150mm Blue;$i#$% WL20 & 6.4x150mm/iE & 10
IGB0007-30 Pure tungsten ® 3.0x175mm Green;4i 5 ® 3.0x175mm/4 & 10
IGB0007-32 Pure tungsten ® 3.2x175mm Green; £ 5 ® 3.2x175mm/& & 10 IGB0004-10 Tungsten Th WT10 ® 1.0x150mm Yellow;t 5 WT10 ® 1.0x150mm/&& 10 IGB0062-10 Tungsten La WL10 ® 1.0x175mm Black;#5 WL10 ® 1.0x175mm/2& 10
IGB0007-40 Pure tungsten ® 4.0x175mm Green;Zi$8 ® 4.0x175mm/&F & 10 IGB0004-16  Tungsten ThWT10 ® 1.6x150mm Yellow;5t$6 WT10 & 1.6x150mm/&E& 10 IGB0062-16  TungstenLaWL10 & 1.6x175mm Black;# % WL10 ® 1.6x175mm/2& 10
IGB0007-48 Pure tungsten ® 4.8x175mm Green; 45 ® 4.8x175mm/4 & 10 IGB0004-20 Tungsten ThWT10 ® 2.0x150mm Yellow;5t 46 WT10 ® 2.0x150mm/&& 10 IGB0062-24 Tungsten LaWL10 ® 2.4x175mm Black;fl$5 WL10 ® 2.4x175mm/Z& 10
IGB0007-64 Pure tungsten ® 6.4x175mm Green;4i$5 ® 6.4x175mm/& & 10 IGB0004-24  Tungsten Th WT10 & 2.4x150mm Yellow;5t 8 WT10 & 2.4x150mm/&& 10 IGB0062-32 TungstenLaWL10 ® 3.2x175mm Black;##$5 WL10 ® 3.2x175mm/2 & 10
IGB0004-30 Tungsten Th WT10 ® 3.0x150mm Yellow;5t & WT10 ¢ 3.0x150mm/&& 10 IGB0062-40 TungstenLaWL10 ® 4.0x175mm Black;# % WL10 @ 4.0x175mm/2& 10
IGB0004-32  Tungsten Th WT10 & 3.2x150mm Yellow;5t § WT10 ¢ 3.2x150mm/&& 10 IGB0062-48 TungstenLaWL10 ® 4.8x175mm Black;#%5 WL10 ® 4.8x175mm/2& 10
IGB0004-40 Tungsten Th WT10 & 4.0x150mm Yellow;t 5 WT10 ®4.0x150mm/&E& 10 IGB0062-64 TungstenLaWL10 ® 6.4x175mm Black;#$5 WL10  6.4x175mm/2 & 10
IGB0008-10 Tungsten Th WT20 ® 1.0x150mm Red;t $5 WT20 & 1.0x150mm/4 & 10 IGB0004-48 Tungsten Th WT10 & 4.8x150mm Yellow;5t & WT10 0 4.8x150mm/&& 10 IGB0062-80 Tungsten LaWL10 ® 8.0x175mm Black;##%5 WL10 ¢ 8.0x175mm/Z & 10
IGB0008-16 Tungsten Th WT20 ® 1.6x150mm Red;t £5 WT20 & 1.6x150mm/4 & 10
IGB0008-20 Tungsten Th WT20 ® 2.0x150mm Red;t $5 WT20 & 2.0x150mm/4 & 10 10 IGB0063-80 Tungsten La WL10 ® 8.0x85mm Black;$#$5 WL10 ® 8.0x85mm/2 & 10
IGB0008-24 Tungsten Th WT20 ® 2.4x150mm Red;t $5 WT20 & 2.4x150mm/4 & 10 IGB0060-10  Tungsten Th WT10 & 1.0x175mm Yellow; 5t & WT10 ® 1.0x175mm/&& 10
IGB0008-30  Tungsten Th WT20 ® 3.0x150mm Red;$t $§ WT20 ® 3.0x150mm/4L & 10 IGB0060-16  Tungsten ThWT10 & 1.6x175mm Yellow;5t 5 WT10 ® 1.6x175mm/& & 10 IGB0064-16  Tungsten La WL10 ® 1.6x150mm Black;##%% WL10 ® 1.6x150mm/Z¢& 10
IGB0008-32 Tungsten Th WT20 ® 3.2x150mm Red;$t 5 WT20 & 3.2x150mm/4 & 10 IGB0060-20 Tungsten Th WT10 & 2.0x175mm Yellow;t § WT10 ¢ 2.0x175mm/&& 10 IGB0064-24  Tungsten LaWL10 ® 2.4x150mm Black;$i$ WL10 ® 2.4x150mm/E & 10
IGB0008-40 Tungsten Th WT20 ® 4.0x150mm Red;§t 5 WT20 ® 4.0x150mm/4 & 10 IGB0060-24  Tungsten Th WT10 & 2.4x175mm Yellow;t 8 WT10 0 2.4x175mm/&& 10 IGB0064-32 TungstenLa WL10 ® 3.2x150mm Black;##%5 WL10 ® 3.2x150mm/2 & 10
IGB0008-48 Tungsten Th WT20 ® 4.8x150mm Red;§t 45 WT20 ® 4.8x150mm/4 & 10 IGB0060-30 Tungsten ThWT10 ® 3.0x175mm Yellow;§t & WT10® 3.0x175mm/&& 10
IGB0060-32 Tungsten Th WT10 & 3.2x175mm Yellow;t 5 WT10 ¢ 3.2x175mm/E& 10 IGB0070-10 Tungsten WR2 & 1.0x175mm Emerald;$#% WR2 & 1.0x175mm/£ & & 10
IGB0009-10 Tungsten Th WT20 & 1.0x175mm Red;t 5 WT20 ® 1.0x175mm/4L & 10 IGB0060-40  Tungsten ThWT10 & 4.0x175mm Yellow;§t £ WT10 0 4.0x175mm/E& & 10 IGB0070-16  Tungsten WR2 ® 1.6x175mm Emerald;#%5 WR2 ® 1.6x175mm/E&& 10
IGB0009-16  Tungsten Th WT20 ® 1.6x175mm Red;$t £5 WT20 ® 1.6x175mm/4L & 10 IGB0060-48  Tungsten ThWT10 & 4.8x175mm Yellow;§t & WT10 0 4.8x175mm/& & 10 IGB0070-24 Tungsten WR2 ® 2.4x175mm Emerald;§i$5 WR2 ® 2.4x175mm/2H & 10
IGB0009-20 Tungsten Th WT20 & 2.0x175mm Red;$t 5 WT20 & 2.0x175mm/4 & 10 IGB0066-05 Tungsten Th WT10 ® 0.5x75mm Yellow; 55 WT10 © 0.5x75mm/& & 10 IGB0070-32 Tungsten WR2 & 3.2x175mm Emerald;$#$4 WR2 & 3.2x175mm/£ & & 10
IGB0009-24 Tungsten Th WT20 ® 2.4x175mm Red;5t § WT20 & 2.4x175mm/4 & 10 IGB0070-40 Tungsten WR2 ® 4.0x175mm Emerald;§i$5 WR2 ® 4.0x175mm/ZH & 10
IGB0009-30 Tungsten Th WT20 ® 3.0x175mm Red;$t $5 WT20 ® 3.0x175mm/4L & 10 IGB0067-10  Tungsten ThWT40 & 1.0x175mm Orange;§t$5 WT10® 1.0x175mm/&& 10 IGB0070-48 Tungsten WR2 ® 4.8x175mm Emerald; 55 WR2 & 4.8x175mm/ZEE 10
IGB0009-32  Tungsten Th WT20 ® 3.2x175mm Red;t $5 WT20 ® 3.2x175mm/4L & 10 IGB0067-16  Tungsten ThWT40 & 1.6x175mm Orange;§t 55 WT100 1.6x175mm/AE& 10
IGB0009-40  Tungsten Th WT20 ® 4.0x175mm Red;§t 5 WT20 ® 4.0x175mm/4L & 10 IGB0067-20  Tungsten Th\WT40 © 2.0x175mm Orange;ét 45 WT10 0 2.0x175mm/B& 10
IGB0009-48 Tungsten ThWT20 ® 4.8x175mm Red;§t 5 WT20 ® 4.8x175mm/4L & 10 IGB0067-24  Tungsten ThWT40 ® 2.4x175mm Orange;ét £ WT10 0 2.4x175mm/i& 10
IGB0009-64 Tungsten Th WT20 ® 6.4x175mm Red;§t 5 WT20 ® 6.4x175mm/4L & 10 IGB0067-30 Tungsten Th WT40 ® 3.0x175mm Orange;5t4% WT10 0 3.0x175mm/E& 10
IGB0067-32 Tungsten ThWT40 & 3.2x175mm Orange;3t46 WT10 0 3.2x175mm/AE& 10
IGB0005-10  Tungsten Th WT20 ® 1.0x178mm Red;#t 5 WT20 & 1.0x178mm/4 & 10 IGB0067-40 Tungsten Th WT40 ® 4.0x175mm Orange;5t 6 WT10 0 4.0x175mm/iE& 10
IGB0005-16 Tungsten Th WT20 ® 1.6x178mm Red;$t $5 WT20 ® 1.6x178mm/4 & 10 IGB0067-48 Tungsten ThWT40 ® 4.8x175mm Orange:5t &8 WT10 0 4.8x175mm/iE& 10
IGB0005-20 Tungsten Th WT20 ® 2.0x178mm Red;5t 4 WT20 ® 2.0x178mm/4I & 10
IGB0005-24 Tungsten Th WT20 ® 2.4x178mm Red;5t § WT20 ® 2.4x178mm/4 & 10 IGB0068-10 Tungsten La WL15 & 1.0x150mm Gold;$§%5 WL15 & 1.0x150mm/4 & 10
IGB0005-30 Tungsten Th WT20 ® 3.0x178mm Red;5t §4 WT20 ® 3.0x178mm/4I & 10 IGB0068-16 Tungsten LaWL15 & 1.6x150mm Gold;§% WL15 & 1.6x150mm/4 & 10
IGB0005-32  Tungsten Th WT20 ®3.2x178mm Red;t 45 WT20 © 3.2x178mm/L& 10 IGB0068-20  TungstenLaWL15 ® 2.0x150mm Gold;#& WL15 0 2.0150mm/& e 10
IGB0005-40 Tungsten Th WT20 ® 4.0x178mm Red;5t §& WT20 ® 4.0x178mm/4I & 10 IGB0068-24 Tungsten LaWL15 ® 2.4x150mm Gold:% WL15 0 2.4x150mm/4 & 10
IGB0005-48 Tungsten Th WT20 ® 4.8x178mm Red;%t $ WT20 & 4.8x178mm/4 & 10 |GB0068-32 Tungsten La WL15 ® 3.2x150mm Gold;#%5 WL15 ¢ 3.2x150mm/4 & 10
IGB0005-64 Tungsten Th WT20 ® 6.4x178mm Red:;§t %5 WT20 ® 6.4x178mm/4I & 10 IGB0068-40 Tungsten LaWL15 ® 4.0x150mm Gold 545 WL15 0 4.0x150mm/4 & 10

IGB0068-48  Tungsten La WL15 ® 4.8x150mm Gold;#%5 WL15 0 4.8x150mm/&& 10

IGB0002-10 Tungsten Ce WC20 ® 1.0x150mm Grey; i 45 WC20 ® 1.0x150mm//x & 10
IGB0002-16 Tungsten Ce WC20 ® 1.6x150mm Grey;$i 5 WC20 ® 1.6x150mm//xk & 10
IGB0002-20 Tungsten Ce WC20 ® 2.0x150mm Grey; i 5 WC20 ® 2.0x150mm//x & 10
IGB0002-24 Tungsten Ce WC20 ® 2.4x150mm Grey; i $5 WC20 ® 2.4x150mm//x & 10

IGB0069-10  Tungsten LaWL15 ® 1.0x175mm Gold; {5 WL15 ® 1.0x175mm/%& & 10
IGB0069-16  Tungsten La WL15 ® 1.6x175mm Gold;#%5 WL15® 1.6x175mm/&& 10
IGB0069-20 Tungsten La WL15 ® 2.0x175mm Gold;#%5 WL15® 2.0x175mm/& & 10

IGB0002-30 Tungsten Ce WC20 ® 3.0x150mm Grey; i 5 WC20 ® 3.0x150mm//x & 10 IGB0069-24 Tungsten LaWL15 ® 2.4x175mm Gold;§i§5 WL15® 2.4x175mm/& €& 10
IGB0002-32  Tungsten Ce WC20  3.2x150mm Grey;#i 5 WC20 & 3.2x150mm/&E 10 IGB0069-32 TungstenLa WL15 0 3.2x175mm Gold @8 WL15 03 2d75mmid e 10
IGB0002-40 Tungsten Ce WC20 ® 4.0x150mm Grey;#ii 45 WC20 ® 4.0x150mm/%& & 10 IEE0OGEA0 | WngsElatiBeaGEmGHt: 13 ULEOLO S | 0
IGB0002-48  Tungsten Ce WC20 ® 4.8x150mm Grey;#i4 WC20 © 4.8x150mm/iK& 10 IGB0069-48  TungstenLaWL15 ® 4.8x175mm Gold 855 WL15 0 4.8x175mm/£® 10

IGB0002-64 Tungsten Ce WC20 ® 6.4x150mm Grey;$i$5 WC20 ® 6.4x150mm//x & 10

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
ERTFIEMER. NBRREGHNSERSNER BRHENT (AFEHM ERTFEMEE. NBREGNSERSIER, BRHEART (AFEHM 36




